

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

ADMISSION CAUSELIST

{ THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE / IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 3

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI

ADMISSION

- 101 WP(C) M/S IND SWIFT LTD. TH VIPAN J A HAMAL FOR PET
1088/2020 KUMAR INDUSTRIAL GROWTH CENTRE JAGPAUL SINGH FOR RES
CM(2994/2020) SAMBA.
CM(2995/2020) Vs UNION OF INDIA TH SECRETARY
MINISTRY OF FINANCE DEPTT OF
REVENUE AND ANOTHER.
- in
- WP(C) M/S VJ JINDAL DRUGS COCOA PVT JAHANZAIB AHMAD HAMAL FOR PET
266/2020 LTD MR JAG PAUL SINGH ADV FOR RES
CM(501/2020) Vs UNION OF INDIA TH SECY JAGPAUL SINGH FOR RES
REVENUE DEPTT AND ORS
- WP(C) M/S VJ JINDAL COCOA PVT LTD JAHANZAIB AHMAD HAMAL FOR PET
267/2020 Vs UNION OF INDIA TH SECY JAGPAUL SINGH FOR RES
CM(503/2020) REVENUE DEPTT AND ORS JAHANZAIB A HAMAL FOR PET
JAGPAUL SINGH FOR RES
- WP(C) VEE ESS AGENCIES TH VIJAY GUPTA CHETAN PRABHAKAR FOR PET
1163/2020 Vs UNION OF INDIA CENTRAL BOARD
CM(3365/2020) OF REVENUE MINISTRY OF FINANCE
AND OTHERS.
- WP(C) VIJAY AGENCIES TH RAHUL GUPTA CHETAN PRABHAKAR FOR PET
1811/2020 Vs UNION OF INDIA TH FINANCE
CM(6369/2020) SECRETARY CENTRAL BOARD OF
INDIRECT TAX AND CUSTOMS DEPTT
OF REV AND ORS.
- 102 WP(C) M/S IND SWIFT LTD PHASE-I JAHANZAIB A HAMAL FOR PET
1874/2020 INDUSTRIAL GROWTH CENTRE SAMBA
CM(6747/2020) TH VIPAN KUMAR.
CM(6748/2020) Vs UNION OF INDIA TH SECRETARY
MINISTRY OF FINANCE DEPTT OF
REVENUE AND OTHERS.
- 103 CCP(D) ANIL GAIND AND ANOTHER ROHIT KOHLI FOR PET
2/2021 IN Vs HAMESH MANCHANDA THE CHIEF
[WP(C)PIL ENGINEER IRRIGATION FLOOD AND
38/2019] CONTROL DEPTT AND OTHERS
- 104 WP(C) IRSHAD AHMED DAR AND OTHERS ANIRUDH SHARMA FOR PET
290/2021 Vs HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND
CM(1438/2021) KASHMIR TH ITS REGISTRAR
CM(1439/2021) GENERAL AT JAMMU COURT

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

AFTER NOTICE CAUSELIST

{ THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE / IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 3

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI

AFTER NOTICE

201 SWP 2514/2010 *COURT	KEWAL KRISHAN Vs HIGH COURT OF J AND K AND ORS.HCOURT	NAVNEET DUBEY FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES F A NATNOO FOR RES
202 PIL 37/2013 IA(1/2018)	SMILE SOCIAL YOUTH CLUB OF J AND K Vs STATE TH.G.A.D.AND ORS.	N DUBEY FOR PET ASHTSHAM BHAT,GA FOR RES NAVNEET DUBEY FOR PET JAHANGIR IQBAL GANAI,AG FOR RES SANJEEV PADHA GA FOR RES R S JAMWAL, SR P C FOR RES SANJEEV PADHA,D A FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
203 PIL 27/2014 IA(195/2014) ARTIFICIAL LAKES AND GANDOLA PROJECT	INDERJEET KHAJURIA Vs STATE TH.TOURISM DEPTT.AND ORS.	BHANU SINGH SLATHIA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES DEWAKAR SHARMA FOR PET RAJIV CHARGOTRA FOR PET AHATSHAM BHAT GA FOR RES AHTSHAM HUSSAIN,G A FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
204 OWP 1182/2016 IA(1/2016)	MOHD.ISMAIL AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.R.D.D.AND ORS.	ASHOK SHARMA FOR PET K K RAZDAN FOR RES VASU DUBEY FOR PET GAGAN KOHLI FOR PET
205 OWP 276/2017 IA(1/2017)	CHANCHALA DEVI AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.AGRICULTURE DEPTT.AND ORS.	HARSHWARDHAN GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
206 OWP 2121/2017 IA(1/2017)	SANSAR CHAND AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPTT.AND ORS.	S H RATHER FOR PET S S NANDA AND ADARSH SHARMA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
in OWP 1709/2017 IA(2/2017) IA(5/2017) IA(4/2017)	PUSHPA DEVI AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPTT. AND ORS.	PARAS GUPTA FOR PET AJAY SHARMA,CGSC FOR RES SUNIL SETHI,SR ADV FOR PET PARAS GUPTA,ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES AJAY SHARMA FOR RES
OWP 1830/2017 IA(1/2017)	SURINDER KUMAR Vs STATE TH.HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPTT.AND ORS.	ASEEM SAWHNEY FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
207 PIL 2/2018 IA(1/2018)	CITIZENS FORUM JAMMU Vs STATE OF J AND K AND ORS.	ANIL SETHI FOR PET SANJEEV PADHA GA FOR RES NAVNEET DUBEY FOR PET SANJEEV PADHA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES DEEPUKA MAHAJAN FOR RES
in PIL 37/2013 IA(1/2018)	SMILE SOCIAL YOUTH CLUB OF J AND K Vs STATE TH.G.A.D.AND ORS.	N DUBEY FOR PET ASHTSHAM BHAT,GA FOR RES NAVNEET DUBEY FOR PET JAHANGIR IQBAL GANAI,AG FOR RES SANJEEV PADHA GA FOR RES R S JAMWAL, SR P C FOR RES SANJEEV PADHA,D A FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

CPPII 9/2018 CM(845/2019[1/2019])	SMILE SOCIAL YOUTH OF J AND K TH.ITS PRESIDENT M.S.QURESHI Vs B.V.R.SUBRAHMANYAM CHIEF SECY.AND ORS.	NAVNEET DUBEY FOR PET AJAZ LONE, GA FOR RES M S QURESHI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
208 CEA 6/2018	COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL GST AND CENTRAL EXCISE Vs KRISHI RASAYAN EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	JAGPAUL SINGH FOR PET MOHD ASHFAQ MIR FOR RES
209 LPA 23/2018 IA(1/2018)	SUMIT SABARWAL Vs OM PARKASH GUPTA AND ORS.	NITIN PARIHAR FOR PET RAMAN SHARMA FOR RES B S MANHAS FOR PET SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET V BHUSHAN GUPTA FOR RES V BHUSHAN GUPTA,ADV FOR RES
in LPAOW 78/2017 IA(2/2017) IA(1/2017)	NOOR-UL-HASSAN PARRAY Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	MOHSIN BHAT FOR PET J A HAMAL FOR RES PARIMOKSH SETH FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
LPA 14/2018 IA(1/2018)	MOHD.ARIF AND ORS. Vs JASMEED BEGUM AND ORS.	B R MANHAS FOR PET B L CHATTA FOR RES SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET ABHINAV SHARMA FOR PET
CDLOW 15/2018	AMIT CHIB Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	B S MANHAS FOR PET V BHUSHAN GUPTA FOR RES
LPA 42/2018 IA(1/2018)	AMIT CHIB Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	B S MANHAS FOR PET
LPA 166/2018	MANAWER HUSSAIN Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	M R QURESHI FOR PET F A NATNOO, AAG.MR RAMAN SHARMA AAG FOR RES RAJINDER KUMAR FOR RES
CONCR 13/2019[CrIm 26/2019]	SUNIL GUPTA AND ANR. Vs RAHUL JANDIAL	SATINDER GUPTA FOR PET S K ANAND FOR RES
LPA 137/2019 CM(4591/2019)	BHUPINDER SINGH JAMWAL AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	ANKESH CHANDEL FOR PET
LPA 200/2019 CrIm(952/2019) CrIm(971/2019)	BHARAT BHUSHAN AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.S.S.P. VIGILANCE ORGANIZATION JAMMU	PARIMOKSH SETH FOR PET
210 CDLSW 74/2018	STATE TH.POWER DEVELOPMENT (P.D.D.)AND ORS. Vs ANIL RAINA AND ORS.	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET RAHUL PANT FOR RES
211 LPA 134/2018 IA(1/2018)	SHARAZ HUSSAIN SHAH Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. COMMISSIONER SECY. HOME DEPTT. AND ORS	M S CHOWDHARY FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
212 LPA 180/2018 IA(1/2018)	BUILDING OPERATION CONTROL AUTH.TH.ITS JOINT COMM. Vs SUMAN BHAGAT AND ANR.	SACHIN GUPTA FOR PET
213 SWP 1629/2018 IA(1/2018)	MOHD. SHAFI GUTT S/O SH GHULAM AHMED Vs HON'BLE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR	RAHUL BHARTI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ABHINAV SHARMA FOR PET
214 PIL 2/2019 CM(6741/2020) CM(877/2019[1/2019]) CM(1457/2019[2/2019])	MRS. SUDESH LANGEH Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. CHIEF SECY. GOVT. OF J AND K	APRAJITA JAMWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES APARAJITA JAMWAL FOR PET ASGI FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES P S CHANDEL FOR RES
215 CONC 12/2019	SHASHI BALA Vs COLLECTOR, LAND ACQUISITION	VEENU GUPTA, ADV FOR PET
216 CCP(D) 50/2019 IN [LPA 26/2019] CM(7804/2020)	RAVINDER KUMAR . Vs OWAIS AHMED MANAGING DIRECTOR J AND K STATE TRANSPORT CORPORATION AND ANOTHER.	ROHIT KOHLI FOR PET
217 WP(C)PIL 50/2019 CM(9353/2019) CM(9445/2019) CM(1889/2020) CM(5435/2020) CM(5436/2020)	BHAGWAN DASS AND ANR Vs UNION OF INDIA TH SECY MINISTRY OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT AND ORS	ANKUR SHARMA FOR PET MR VISHAL BHARTI FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
218 LPA 262/2019 CM(7926/2019) CM(7927/2019)	MUNI DEVI Vs STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH. SECRETARY SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT. AND ORS.	MOHSIN BHATT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

219 SWP 656/2019 CM(2461/2019[1/2019])	MES NO. 510536 NARESH SHARMA Vs UNION OF INDIA TH.SECY. MINISTRY OF DEFENCE AND ORS.	AJAY ABROL FOR PET
220 WP(C) 3517/2019 CM(7304/2019)	MOHD HUSSAIN Vs STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH. SECRETARY REVENUE DEPTT. AND ORS.	KISHOR KUMAR FOR PET
221 WP(C)PIL 1/2020	UNION OF INDIA Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS	VISHAL SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
222 RP 3/2020	MOHAN LAL Vs K B AGGARWAL SECY HOUSING DEPTT AND ORS	M P SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

REGULAR CAUSELIST

{ THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE / IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 3

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI

REGULAR

501 OWP 228/2004	BALDEV RAJ MAHAJAN Vs F.C.I. AND ORS.	MR.S.R.SHARMA FOR PET MR.AJAY K.GANDOTRA FOR RES
502 OWP 265/2004	SUNIL GUPTA Vs U.O.I.TH.MIN.OF DEFENCE AND ORS.	L K SHARMA SR ADV FOR PET DEEPIKA MAHAJAN FOR RES ADDL A G FOR RES
in CPOWP 28/2004	SUNIL GUPTA Vs N.P.SURI AND ORS.	L K SHARMA SR ADV FOR PET R S THAKUR FOR RES ASGI FOR RES
503 CRAA 35/2007	STATE AND ORS. Vs AMARJEET SINGH	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET
504 LPAOW 45/2010 IA(108/2010) IA(62/2010)	RESIDENTS OF VILLAGE TURTUK,LEH AND ORS. Vs LADAKH AUTONOMOUS HILL COUNCIL AND ORS.	P N GOJA FOR PET RAHUL PANT FOR RES VIKRANT SHUKLA FOR RES
505 LPASW 183/2017 CM(8530/2019) IA(1/2017)	STATE TH.G.A.D Vs BHUMESH SHARMA	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR RES JAHANGIR IQBAL GANAI,AG FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET A H BHAT FOR PET VIPAN GANDOTRA FOR RES SUNIL SETHI, SR ADV FOR RES RAVI ABROL FOR RES Z A SHAH SR ADV FOR RES JAGPAAL SINGH FOR RES JAGPAUL SINGH FOR RES
in LPASW 159/2017 IA(1/2017)	STATE TH.G.A.D. AND ANR. Vs MUMTAZ HUSSAIN BHAT	ROHIT KAPOOR,A A G FOR PET S H RATHER FOR RES
LPASW 180/2017 IA(1/2017)	STATE TH.G.A.D. Vs GIRDHARI LAL	ROHIT KAPOOR FOR PET D K KHAJURIA FOR RES
LPASW 182/2017 IA(1/2017)	STATE TH.G.A.D.AND ORS. Vs FARID AHMAD TAK	ROHIT KAPOOR FOR PET D K KHAJURIA FOR RES
LPA 206/2018 IA(1/2018)	STATE TH.G.A.D.AND ANR. Vs RASHPAL RAM	H A SIDDIQUI SR AAG FOR PET ANIL SETHI FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET
LPA 207/2018 IA(1/2018) CM(9391/2019)	STATE TH.G.A.D.AND ANR. Vs CHAMEL SINGH AND ANR	H A SIDDIQUI SR AAG FOR PET SUDERSHAN SHARMA ADV FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET
LPA 17/2019 CM(8715/2019) CM(909/2019[1/2019]) CM(2952/2019[2/2019])	STATE OF J AND K TH. SECY. G.A.D. AND ORS Vs RAJINDER KUMAR	SEEMA SHEKHER, SR AAG FOR PET JAGPAAL SINGH FOR RES
LPA 115/2019 CM(4434/2020) CM(3866/2019) CM(3867/2019)	SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT, GAD Vs ROMESH CHANDER AND ANR.	H A SIDDIQUI SR AAG FOR PET SUDERSHAN SHARMA ADV FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

ADMISSION CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 3

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR

ADMISSION

- | | | | |
|-----|--|--|---|
| 101 | CM(423/2021)
IN
SWP 1662/2002
C/ DELAY | GOPAL SHARMA
Vs STATE TH. EDUCATION DEPTT.
AND ORS. | MR.NITIN BHASIN FOR PET
ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

VIKAS MANGOTRA FOR PET |
| 102 | CM(424/2021)
IN
SWP 1662/2002
RESTORATION | GOPAL SHARMA
Vs STATE TH. EDUCATION DEPTT.
AND ORS. | MR.NITIN BHASIN FOR PET
ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

VIKAS MANGOTRA FOR PET |
| 103 | CM(200/2021)
IN
SWP 6/2012
C/ DELAY | HARDEV SINGH
Vs STATE TH.ANIMAL HUSBANDRY
DEPTT.AND ORS. | O P THAKUR FOR PET
ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
R K S THAKUR FOR PET |
| 104 | CM(201/2021)
IN
SWP 6/2012
IMPLEADING LR | HARDEV SINGH
Vs STATE TH.ANIMAL HUSBANDRY
DEPTT.AND ORS. | O P THAKUR FOR PET
ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
R K S THAKUR FOR PET |

AFTER NOTICE

- | | | | |
|-----|-------------------------------------|--|--|
| 105 | CM(4695/2020)
IN
SWP 625/2016 | GURDEEP SINGH
Vs STATE TH.TRANSPORT DEPTT.AND
ORS. | RAHIL RAJA FOR PET
CHARANJEEV SINGH FOR PET |
|-----|-------------------------------------|--|--|

ADMISSION

- | | | | |
|-----|---|---|------------------------------|
| 106 | CCP(S)
239/2020 IN
[SWP
2206/2011]
CM(4681/2020) | ANUPAM DUTT AND ORS.
Vs ROHIT KANSAL PRINCIPAL
SECRETARY P D D DEPTT AND
ANOTHER. | ABHIMANYU SHARMA FOR PET |
| 107 | CCP(S)
240/2020 | JOGINDER LAL
Vs SHOURJI CHATTERJI ACCOUNTANT
GENERAL JAMMU AND ANOTHER. | K NIRMAL KOTWAL FOR PET |
| 108 | CCP(S)
241/2020
CM(4682/2020) | KULDEEP RAJ
Vs ATAL DULLOO SECY HEALTH AND
MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPTT AND ANR | SHIVANI JALALI FOR PET |
| 109 | CCP(S)
277/2020
CM(5598/2020) | ABDUL RASHID
Vs DILMIR CHOUDHARY SUB
DIVISIONAL MAGISTRATE RAMSOO
RAMBAN. | SYED NADEEM HAMDANI FOR PET |
| 110 | CCP(S)
299/2020
CM(6211/2020) | NITTU SUDAN
Vs BISHWAJIT KUMAR SINGH
SECRETARY SCHOOL EDUCATION
DEPTT AND ANOTHER. | SARFRAZ HAMID RATHER FOR PET |
| 111 | CCP(S)
310/2020 IN
[OWP
652/2010]
Cr1M(1523/2020) | MOHAMMAD ARIF AND ANOTHER.
Vs MOHAMMAD ASHRAF CHOUDHARY
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER R
COLLECTOR LAND ACQUISITION
RAJOURI AND OTHERS. | S H SHAH ASHRAFI FOR PET |

112	CCP(S) 320/2020	SOHAN LAL Vs M RAJU SECY PHE DEPTT AND ORS	MANPREET KOUR FOR PET
113	WP(C) 1524/2020 CM(5076/2020) CM(5077/2020)	SHABEENA BANOO AND ANOTHER. Vs THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE J AND K AN D OTHERS.	MAZHER ALI KHAN FOR PET
114	WP(C) 1626/2020 CM(6612/2020) CM(5545/2020)	THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD TH CHANDER SHEKHAR. Vs UNION OF INDIA TH SECRETARY MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT AND OTHERS.	R K JAIN FOR PET MOHIT JAIN FOR PET
115	WP(C) 1831/2020 CM(6506/2020)	PARVEEN AKHTER Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH SECRETARY RURAL DEV DEPTT AND OTHERS.	MUZAFFAR IQBAL KHAN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
116	WP(C) 2040/2020 CM(8030/2020) CM(8031/2020) in CRMC 213/2016 IA(1/2018) Cr1M(4/2021) Cr1M(5/2021) IA(1/2016) Cr1M(1831/2020) Cr1M(1832/2020)	HARJEET SINGH RAINA Vs UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU TH REGISTRAR JAMMU AND ANOTHER. HARJEET SINGH RAINA Vs STATE TH.SHO.P/S.GANDHI NAGAR AND ANR.	G S THAKUR FOR PET MEENAKSHI SLATHIA FOR PET S S NANDA SR AAG FOR RES G S THAKUR FOR PET HIMANSHU BEOTRA FOR RES GAGAN OSWAL FOR RES
117	CCP(S) 8/2021	KOUSHALYA DEVI Vs PIYUSH SINGHLA DEPUTY COMMISSIONER UDHAMPUR AND ANOTHER	V BHUSHAN GUPTA FOR PET
118	WP(C) 113/2021 CM(507/2021)	RAJAN SHARMA AND ANOTHER Vs UNION OF INDIA TH PRINCIPAL SECRETARY MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS AND OTHERS	AJAZ CHOWDHARY FOR PET ASGI FOR RES

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

AFTER NOTICE CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }

COURT NO. : 3

24/02/2021

[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR

AFTER NOTICE

201	SWP 9900007/2008 IA(3318/2011) IA(2818/2008) IA(53/2009)	SHALINDER SINGH AND ORS. Vs STATE TH. LAW DEPTT. AND ORS.	M Y BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES M P GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
202	SWP 1795/2010 IA(2500/2010) IA(4681/2014)	KANWAL KUMAR KOUL AND ORS. Vs UOI TH.MIN.OF HUMAN RES.DEPTT. AND ORS.	SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET ASGI FOR RES
203	WP(C) 4191/2019 CM(8669/2019)	PRANAV GANDOTRA Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH. SECRETARY FOOD, CIVIL SUPP. AND CON. AFFAIRS DEPTT. AND OR	PETITIONER IN PERSON FOR PET
204	WP(C) 4428/2019 CM(9384/2019) CM(9560/2019)	GHULAM MUSTAFA MIR Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH COMMISSIONER SECRETARY P H E DEPTT JAMMU.	FAHEEM SHOWKAT BUTT FOR PET F S BUTT FOR PET
205	CM(8162/2019) IN SWP 612/2014	NAZIR HUSSAIN Vs U.O.I TH.SECY.TO GOVT.HOME AFFAIRS	T M KHAN FOR PET ASGI FOR RES
206	CM(3291/2019[1/2019]) IN CPSW 97/2017	BIMLA DEVI Vs SHALIN KABRA,SECY.EDUCATION AND ORS.	MANU KHAJURIA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES MAZHER ALI KHAN FOR PET
207	CM(518/2020) IN SWP 2159/2017 EARLY HEARING	PRADEEP KUMAR SADHOTRA Vs J.D.A.TH.ITS SECY.AND ORS.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET ADARSH SHARMA FOR RES
208	CM(7589/2020) IN WP(C) 4285/2019 DIRECTIONS	RITIKA BAHU AND ANR Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH PR SECY HEALTH AND MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPTT AND ORS	RAHUL PANT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES NISHANT SHUKLA FOR PET
209	SWP 2418/2003 IA(2689/2003) URBAN DEV. in SWP 641/2004 IA(696/2004)	ARUN KUMAR AND ORS. Vs STATE TH. URBAN DEV. DEPTT. AND ORS. KANCHAN SHARMA AND ORS. Vs STATE TH. HOUSING BOARD AND ORS.	SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR PET N A CHOUDHARY FOR RES ASGI FOR RES SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET S C GUPTA,A A G FOR RES PUMMY THAKUR FOR PET PADAMJA V LAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES DHEERAJ NANDA FOR RES
210	OWP 294/2007 IA(439/2007)	SHASHI PRABHA AND ORS. Vs JAMMU MUNICIPAL CORPN. AND ORS.	SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ANKESH CHANDEL FOR PET
211	OWP 763/2007 IA(1116/2007) IA(99001/2013[D- 270/2013])	SHAM DIN Vs VICE CHAIRMAN, JDA AND ORS.	B D SUNDAN FOR PET A G SHEIKH FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
212	OWP 928/2007 IA(1349/2007)	SANATHAN DHARAM SABHA Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	P N BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES SWATI GUPTA FOR PET A V GUPTA,SR ADV FOR PET
213	OWP 944/2007 IA(1369/2007) IA(1442/2007)	SURAM SINGH AND ANR. Vs J AND K STATE HUMAN RIGHTS COMM.AND ORS.	SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
214	SWP 2141/2007 IA(3108/2007)	FAYAZ AHMED LONE Vs STATE TH.HR.AND TECH.EDU.DEPTT.AND ORS.	W S NARGAL FOR PET ANSHUJA TAK FOR RES

215	SWP 9900005/2007 INF	KUNJ LAL Vs DIR.SCHOOL EDU. AND ORS.	A G SHEIKH FOR PET RAHUL PANT FOR RES
216	APPLE 4/2008 IA(99001/2013[D- 2/2013]) IA(1/2018) IA(1/2014) IA(1/2013) IA(1/2017)	ESSEM COATED STEELS Vs BOARD OF INDUSTRIAL AND FINANCIAL	INDERJEET GUPTA FOR PET M P GUPTA FOR RES INDER JEET GUPTA FOR PET RUVIT KUMAR,O L FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES B B BAKSHI FOR RES VINOD BAKSHI FOR RES
217	SWP 226/2008 IA(326/2008)	KASTURI LAL Vs STATE TH.HOUSING AND URBAN DEPT.AND ORS.	K K JANDIAL FOR PET SEEMA KHAJURIA FOR RES D C RAINA SR ADV FOR PET P C SHARMA FOR PET
218	OWP 627/2008 IA(934/2008)	KRISHNA HIRANAND MEMORIAL TRUST Vs J.D.A. AND ANR.	SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET ADARSH SHARMA FOR RES
219	OWP 698/2008 IA(1025/2008)	CUSTODIAN EVACUEES PROPERTY Vs J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ANR.	S S AHMED FOR PET K K PANGOTRA FOR RES R K BHATIA FOR PET
220	OWP 873/2008 IA(1264/2008)	SHEELO DEVI Vs STATE TH. NAIB TEH. AND ORS.	H C JALMERIA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
221	OWP 927/2008 IA(1338/2008)	GIRDHARI LAL Vs STATE TH.HOUSING DEPTT. AND ORS.	NARINDER K ATRI FOR PET A SHARMA FOR RES S S LEHAR FOR PET MEHARBAN SINGH FOR PET
222	OWP 928/2008 IA(1339/2008)	SHAKTI KUMAR Vs STATE TH.HOUSING DEPTT. AND ORS.	NARINDER K ATRI FOR PET A SHARMA FOR RES
223	OWP 999/2008 IA(1460/2008)	RATTAN GOPAL AND ANR. Vs STATE TH. TRANSPORT AND ORS.	SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES A V GUPTA,SR ADV FOR PET
224	CPSW 157/2009 IA(171/2013) IA(29/2011)	MOHD. RAFIZ AND OTHERS Vs J.L.BHAGAT,DIRECTOR, RDD AND ORS.	J P GANDHI FOR PET ASHEESH SINGH KOTWAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
225	OWP 273/2009 IA(340/2009)	ASSTT.EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PWD Vs OM PRAKASH AND ORS.	MOHD ARIF FOR PET ASGI FOR RES MEHARBAN SINGH FOR PET ADARISH SHARMA FOR RES
226	OWP 344/2009 IA(314/2010) IA(437/2009)	PRAN NATH AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT. AND ORS.	P N BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
227	OWP 1026/2009 IA(1328/2009)	VIJAY LAKSHMI DUTT Vs STATE TH.I.G.P CRIME BRANCH SRINAGAR	SHIVANI JALALI FOR PET GURUCHARAN SINGH FOR RES
228	OWP 1147/2009 IA(1476/2009)	DEV RAJ Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT AND ORS	ASHOK SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
229	OWP 40/2010	ABDUL RASHID Vs STATE TH. HOME DEPTT. AND ORS.	H REHMAN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ASGI FOR RES V K MAGOO FOR RES
230	SWP 69/2010 IA(71/2010)	IJAZ AHMAD Vs STATE TH. EDUCATION DEPTT. AND ORS.	MOHD ARIF FOR PET
231	OWP 97/2010	JAWAHAR LAL Vs STATE TH. HOME DEPTT. AND ORS.	PANKAJ JAMWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
232	OWP 114/2010	SURIYA BEGUM Vs STATE TH. HOME DEPTT. AND ORS.	P N BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET SEMA SHEKHER FOR PET R K KOTWAL FOR RES MANDEEP SINGH FOR RES
233	OWP 121/2010 IA(150/2010)	SANTOSH KUMAR PUTU AND ANR. Vs J AND K CONSUMER COMMISSION AND ORS.	KABIR AHMAD MALIK FOR PET ANIL GUPTA FOR RES SURESH SHARMA FOR RES Y E TAK FOR RES S S NANDA FOR RES
234	OWP 170/2010	CHANCHLA SHARMA Vs ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET D S CHAUHAN FOR RES
235	OWP 216/2010 IA(285/2010)	PARK VIEW HANDLOOM WEAVERS Vs STATE TH. REVENUE DEPTT. AND ORS.	C M KOUL FOR PET SACHIN SHARMA FOR RES

236 SWP 227/2010 IA(277/2010)	ABID HAMID Vs STATE TH. EDUCATION AND OTHERS	H A SIDDIQUI FOR PET P N BHAT FOR PET
237 OWP 237/2010 IA(316/2010)	GURDEV SINGH Vs STATE TH. INDUSTRIES DEPTT. AND ORS.	NIRMAL KOTWAL FOR PET VINOD BAKSHI FOR RES AJAY ABROL FOR RES
238 OWP 405/2010 IA(562/2010)	MANZOOR AHMED Vs STATE TH.SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT.AND ORS.	RUPAK RATTA FOR PET
239 OWP 415/2010 IA(569/2010)	M/S.RELIANCE COMMUNICATION LTD.AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.URBAN DEPTT.AND ORS.	VISHAL SHARMA FOR PET ADARSH SHARMA FOR RES PRANAV KOHLI FOR PET L K SHARMA SR ADV FOR PET AMRIT SARIN FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
in		
OWP 1127/2009 IA(1446/2009)	WIRELESS TT INFO SERVICE LTD Vs STATE TH.MUNCIPAL CORPORATION AND ORS	ADITYA GUPTA FOR PET K L PANDITA FOR RES
OWP 241/2010 IA(319/2010)	RELIANCE COMMUNICATION LTD. AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.RURAL DEV.DEPTT. AND ORS.	VISHAL SHARMA FOR PET DEEPIKA MAHAJAN, G A FOR RES TAHIR-M-KHAN FOR PET ADDL A G FOR RES
OWP 1476/2010 IA(1971/2010)	M/S TOWER VISION INDIA PVT.LTD. Vs STATE TH.URBAN DEPTT.AND ORS.	RAMAN SHARMA FOR PET S S NANDA FOR RES
OWP 944/2011 IA(1282/2011) IA(1/2018)	VODAFONE ESSAR SPACETEL LTD. Vs STATE TH.URBAN DEV .DEPTT.AND ORS.	DHEERAJ NANDA FOR PET S S NANDA FOR RES DHEERAJ SHARMA FOR PET ASGI FOR RES
OWP 945/2011 IA(1283/2011)	BHARTI INFRATEL LTD. Vs STATE TH.URBAN DEV.DEPTT.AND ORS.	DHEERAJ NANDA FOR PET S S NANDA FOR RES
OWP 991/2011 IA(1341/2011)	INDIA TELECOM INFRA LTD. Vs STATE TH.HOUSING AND URBAN DEPTT.AND ORS	DHEERAJ NANDA FOR PET S S NANDA FOR RES PREM NATH SADOTRA FOR PET R K GUPTA,SR ADV FOR PET RAGHU MEHTA FOR RES
OWP 1117/2011 IA(1557/2011)	M/S RELIANCE COMMUNICATION LTD.AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.HOUSING AND URBAN DEPTT.AND ORS	VISHAL SHARMA FOR PET S S NANDA FOR RES
OWP 870/2014 IA(1/2017) IA(1/2016) IA(2/2017) IA(2/2015) IA(1181/2014) CM(5960/2019) IA(1/2015)	M/S BHARTI INFRATEL LIMITED Vs UOI.TH.MINISTRY OF INFORMATION AND ORS.	PRANAV KOHLI FOR PET S KHAJOOORIA,SR AAG FOR RES DHEERAJ NANDA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
OWP 920/2014 IA(1239/2014) IA(1/2018)	VODAFONE SPACETEL LTD. Vs STATE TH.U.D.D.AND ORS.	DHEERAJ NANDA FOR PET AMRIT SARIN FOR RES SAHIL ANAND FOR PET
OWP 1110/2014 IA(1907/2014) IA(1494/2014)	CHENNAI NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND ORS.	SAHIL ANAND FOR PET AMRIT SARIN FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
CPOWP 98/2015	M/S BHARTI INFRATEL LIMITED Vs VIPUL PATHAK,PR.SECY.U.D.D.AND ORS.	PRANAV KOHLI FOR PET S S NANDA SR AAG FOR RES
240 SWP 444/2010 IA(608/2010)	ABDUL HAMID AND ORS. Vs STATE TH. D.G.P. AND ORS.	HAQ NAWAZ SHAMAS FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
241 SWP 448/2010 IA(612/2010)	MOHD. SHABIR AND ANR. Vs STATE TH. SCH. EDUCATION DEPTT. AND ORS.	Z A MUGHAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ARUN KUMAR FOR RES
242 SWP 477/2010 IA(677/2010)	SONIKA Vs STATE TH. EDUCATION DEPTT. AND ORS.	P N BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES PARAG SHARMA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
243 OWP 486/2010 IA(664/2010)	ABDUL HAMID Vs STATE TH.FOREST DEPTT.AND ORS.	K L PANDITA FOR PET NITIN BHASIN FOR PET W S NARGAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
244 OWP 488/2010 IA(666/2010)	HAJI NOOR AHMAD AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.FOREST DEPTT.AND ORS.	K L PANDITA FOR PET

245 SWP 496/2010 IA(696/2010)	SANJAY KUMAR Vs STATE TH. EDUCATION DEPTT. AND ORS.	FIRDOUS AHMED TAK FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
246 SWP 527/2010 IA(742/2010)	RASHPAL SINGH Vs STATE TH. EDUCATION DEPTT. AND ORS.	K J SINGH FOR PET KHALIL AHMED FOR RES
247 SWP 538/2010 IA(753/2010)	SAMIKSHA SURI Vs STATE TH. EDUCATION DEPTT. AND ORS.	SACHIN SHARMA FOR PET
248 OWP 628/2010 IA(867/2010)	RAMU AND ORS. Vs J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS.	AJAY GUPTA FOR PET
249 OWP 658/2010 IA(901/2010)	RAVINDER SINGH Vs STATE TH.INDUSTRIES DEPTT.AND ORS.	D S SAINI FOR PET
250 OWP 681/2010 IA(928/2010)	GIAN CHAND AND ORS. Vs DEV RAJ AND ORS.	ADARSH SHARMA FOR PET RADHA SHARMA FOR PET ABHINAV SHARMA FOR PET
251 OWP 693/2010 IA(945/2010)	T.N.BHAT Vs FUNDS ORGANISATION AND ORS.	P N BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
252 OWP 875/2010 IA(504/2011) IA(1190/2010)	KEWAL KRISHAN AND ORS. Vs INHABITANTS OF GURA SINGHOO AND ORS.	C M GUPTA FOR PET P N BHAT FOR RES
253 OWP 966/2010	TEJ RAM Vs STATE TH.SHO.GHAROTA AND ORS.	M L GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES MUNISH SHARMA FOR RES A M MALIK FOR RES S S AHMED FOR RES ADITYA GUPTA FOR RES IRFAN KHAN FOR RES
254 OWP 1001/2010 IA(1361/2010)	SATISH TANDON Vs STATE TH.COOPERATIVE DEPTT.AND ORS.	ABHINAV SHARMA FOR PET MEHARBAN SINGH FOR RES PRITHVI RAJ DOGRA FOR PET DANISH BUTT FOR RES
in OWP 999/2010 IA(99001/2010[D- 1477/2010]) IA(1359/2010)	OM PARKASH Vs STATE TH.COOPERATIVE DEPTT.AND ORS.	PRANAV KOHLI FOR PET MEHARBAN SINGH FOR RES
255 OWP 1009/2010 IA(1376/2010)	BODH RAJ Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	ANIL SETHI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES A V GUPTA, SR ADV FOR PET
256 OWP 1315/2010 IA(1778/2010)	M/S ROOP MILAN BANQUET HALL Vs STATE TH.URBAN DEPTT.AND ORS.	DINESH SINGH CHAUHAN FOR PET S S NANDA FOR RES
257 OWP 75/2011 IA(77/2011)	HANS RAJ PADHA AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.LABOUR DEPT.AND ORS.	ABHISHEK WAZIR FOR PET MANUJ MAHAJAN, GA FOR RES PAMMI THAKUR FOR PET V R WAZIR, SR ADV FOR PET
258 OWP 213/2011	SANJEEV GANDOTRA AND ORS. Vs SPECIAL JUDGE,ANTICORRUPTION AND ANR.	ADITYA GUPTA FOR PET GAGAN BASOTRA FOR RES ADITYA SHARMA FOR RES ASHOK SHARMA FOR PET
259 SWP 628/2011 IA(911/2011) [AW]	GULTAJ BEGUM Vs STATE TH.SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT.AND ORS.	ASHOK SHARMA FOR PET
260 SWP 630/2011 IA(913/2011) [AW]	ZAHIDA BEGUM Vs STATE TH.SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT.AND ORS.	ASHOK SHARMA FOR PET
261 SWP 723/2011 IA(1042/2011) [AW]	NAZERA NAIEM Vs STATE TH.SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT.AND ORS.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET
262 OWP 774/2011 IA(1083/2011)	JMC.TH.COMMISSIONER AND ANR. Vs RAJESH SHARMA AND ANR.	A K SHARMA FOR PET GAGAN OSWAL FOR RES ANUJ DEWAN RAINA FOR RES
263 OWP 857/2011 IA(1179/2011)	ABDUL HAMID MALIK AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.PWD.AND ANR.	SHEIKH ALTAF HUSSAIN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

264 OWP 946/2011	NATIONAL MARKETING CORPORATION Vs STATE TH.SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT.AND ORS.	VISHAL SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES NITYAN DUTTA FOR PET V K MAGOO FOR PET D S CHOUHAN FOR PET P N RAINA, SR ADV FOR RES J A HAMAL FOR RES DIKSHA HANDOO FOR RES SUDESH MAGOTRA GA FOR RES
265 OWP 1053/2011 IA(99001/2012[D- 735/2012])	IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs KHADAM HUSSAIN AND ORS.	DEWAKAR SHARMA FOR PET BHANU SINGH SLATHIA FOR RES B A MALIK FOR PET MEENAKSHI SALATHIA FOR RES
266 OWP 1223/2011 IA(2056/2011) IA(2091/2011) IA(1700/2011) IA(1838/2011)	SANGRAMA MOTORS P LTD. Vs U.O.I. TH.REGISTRAR CO.ACT AND ORS.	JAGJIT RAI FOR PET GAGAN OSWAL FOR RES
267 OWP 1241/2011 IA(1723/2011)	KARAM CHAND Vs HARI KRISHAN AND ANR.	GOVIND RAINA FOR PET G S THAKUR FOR RES ANUJ DEWAN FOR PET R K S THAKUR FOR RES
268 OWP 1324/2011 IA(1824/2011)	JAGJIT RAI Vs STATE TH.DY.COMMSSR.JAMMU AND ORS.	RAJIV GORKA FOR PET
269 OWP 1433/2011	JIA LAL AND ANR. Vs VICE CHAIRMAN,J.D.A.AND ANR.	RAJIV GORKA FOR PET
270 OWP 1530/2011 IA(2119/2011)	HARI SINGH Vs STATE TH.C.A.P.D.D.AND ORS.	N P KOTWAL FOR PET DEEPIKA MAHAJAN FOR RES
271 OWP 9900010/2011	ICICI BANK LTD. Vs JAMMU DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	S S AHMED FOR PET
272 CONSW 22/2012	IRSHAD AHMED SHEIKH Vs STATE TH.AGRICULTURE PRODUCTION AND ORS.	HIMANSHU BEOTRA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES AJAY KR GANDOTRA FOR RES R KOUL FOR RES
in RESSW 9900005/2012	IRSHAD AHMED SHEIKH Vs STATE TH.AGRICULTURE PRODUCTION AND ORS.	HIMANSHU BEOTRA FOR PET
273 CPOWP 64/2012 IA(1/2018)	CHUNI LAL PANDITA Vs B.R.SHARMA,COMMSSR.HOME AND ORS.	K L PANDITA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES S S AHMED FOR RES
274 OWP 134/2012 IA(163/2012)	MEGHNATH Vs KARAM SINGH AND ORS.	PANKAJ JAMWAL FOR PET RAHUL PANT FOR RES
275 CPOWP 149/2012 IN [OWP 979/2011]	J.M.C.TH.JOINT COMMISSIONER,JAMMU. Vs NARINDER SINGH	S S NANDA FOR PET AJAY ABROL FOR RES
276 OWP 349/2012	J AND K COOP.HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. Vs STATE TH.COOPERATIVE DEPTT.AND ORS.	BHANU SINGH SLATHIA FOR PET S K ANAND FOR RES ASHISH SHARMA FOR PET MEENAKSHI SALATHIA FOR PET VILAKSHAN SINGH FOR RES PUSHVINDER SINGH FOR RES PINKY DEVI FOR RES
277 SWP 398/2012 IA(572/2012) IA(910/2012) [RET]	MOHD.RAFFI AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.EDUCATION DEPTT.AND ORS.	AJAY SINGH KOTWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ABHISHAK WAZIR FOR RES
in SWP 386/2014 IA(549/2014)	RUKSHANA BANO Vs STATE TH.EDUCATION DEPTT.AND ORS.	SHEIKH ALTAF HUSSAIN FOR PET AJAY SINGH KOTWAL FOR RES
278 OWP 538/2012 IA(736/2012)	KARAM CHAND Vs J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS.	W S NARGAL FOR PET ASHOK BHAN FOR RES
279 OWP 588/2012 IA(804/2012)	OM PRAKASH AND ANR. Vs J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS.	RAJIV GORKA FOR PET
280 OWP 771/2012 IA(1075/2012)	RESIDENT JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE,CHANNI Vs STATE TH.HOUSING AND URBAN DEPTT.AND ORS	ABHISHEK WAZIR FOR PET N A CHOUDHARY FOR RES

281	OWP 1075/2012 IA(1506/2012)	SHATTAR SINGH AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS.	RAJINDER SINGH JAMWAL FOR PET P N BHAT FOR RES
282	OWP 1109/2012 IA(1543/2012)	AMRU Vs GULAB SINGH AND ORS.	P S PAWAR FOR PET M L GUPTA FOR RES
283	OWP 1256/2012 IA(1743/2012)	BALDEV RAJ Vs MEMBER J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS.	J M RAZDAN FOR PET P N BHAT FOR RES
284	OWP 1308/2012 IA(1835/2012)	THE SAINIK COOP.HOUSE BUILDING SOCIETY Vs STATE TH.HOUSING AND URBAN DEPTT.AND ORS	NIRMAL KOTWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
285	OWP 1478/2012 IA(2073/2012)	RAMESH CHANDER AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	P N BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADARSH SHARMA FOR RES
286	OWP 1605/2012 IA(2271/2012)	BADAR DIN Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	Z A MUGHAL FOR PET VEENU GUPTA FOR PET
287	OWP 1635/2012 IA(2318/2012) IA(2489/2012)	QAMMAR RUBBANI Vs STATE TH.P.H.E.DEPTT.AND ORS.	MEHARBAN SINGH FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
288	OWP 1759/2012 IA(2515/2012)	MINI LABORATORIES PVT.LTD.AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.SHEEP HUSBANDRY DEPTT.AND ORS.M	VISHAL GOEL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
289	OWP 9900002/2012 IA(99001/2012[D-1299/2012])	MOHD.YOUNIS AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.P.H.E.DEPTT.AND ORS.	BARI ABDULLAH MALIK FOR PET
290	CPOWP 9900002/2012	SUKHDEV SINGH Vs R.S.BUTOLA,CHAIRMAN I.O.L.AND ANR.	R S DURSWAL FOR PET R KOUL FOR RES
291	CPOWP 10/2013	ABDUL AZIZ Vs SURESH KUMAR,COMMSR.HOME AND ANR.	S C GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
292	APSWP 57/2013	PARAMJEET SINGH AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.AGRICULTURE PRODUCTION AND ORS.	AJAY ABROL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
293	CPOWP 94/2013 IA(70/2013) IA(1/2017) CM(5794/2020) CM(5795/2020) IA(1/2016)	GARU RAM Vs IQBAL KHANDAY,C.SECY.AND ANR.	S S AHMED FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES SHEIKH NAJEEB FOR PET A M MALIK FOR PET MEHVISH SHAH,GA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
294	CPSW 176/2013	NASEEMA BANOO Vs BIPUL PATHAK,SECY.TECH,EDUCATION AND ORS	SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
295	OWP 237/2013 IA(283/2013) IA(1/2016)	TEK CHAND AND ORS. Vs FIN.COMM.J AND K ,JAMMU AND ORS.	M K RAINA FOR PET PANKAJ GUPTA FOR RES K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET AASHRAY CHOUDHARY FOR PET
296	OWP 239/2013 IA(285/2013)	DEV RAJ Vs STATE TH.CHIEF SECY.CIVIL SECTT.AND ORS.	S C MANSOTRA FOR PET VANDANA KUMARI FOR RES SURINDER KOUR, SR. ADV. , MANPREET KOUR, ADV. FOR RES
	in		
	OWP 1479/2016	OM PARKASH Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	VANDANA KUMARI FOR PET EHSAAN MIRZA FOR RES
297	OWP 263/2013 IA(327/2013) IA(2024/2013)	PARWAIZ AKHTER Vs UOI.TH.MIN.OF DEFENCE AND ORS.	ASHOK SHARMA FOR PET ASGI FOR RES B R CHANDAN FOR RES
298	OWP 265/2013	SHAH MOHD.KHAN Vs STATE TH.P.D.D.AND ORS.	S K PURI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
299	OWP 427/2013 IA(557/2013)	ASHWANI GUPTA Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AQND ORS.	VEENU GUPTA FOR PET F A NATNOO FOR RES
	in		
	OWP 61/2004 IA(54/2004)	KULDIP SHARMA AND ORS. Vs STATE TH. REVENUE DEPTT. AND ORS.	SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET A H QAZI AAG FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
300	OWP 570/2013 IA(770/2013)	R.C.BISCUIT AND CONFECTIONERY Vs STATE TH.P.D.D.AND ORS.	MOHSIN NABI BHATT FOR PET MEENAKSHI BHATYAL FOR RES
301	OWP 819/2013 IA(1136/2013)	MOHD.SHABIR Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	K L PANDITA FOR PET

302	OWP 922/2013 IA(1276/2013)	SATYA DEVI Vs STATE TH.SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT.AND ORS.	JAGPAAL SINGH FOR PET F A NATNOO FOR RES MOHD YASIR AKHNOON FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES SUDESH MAGOTRA, GA FOR RES
	in SWP 2553/2011 IA(3773/2011)	SUSHAMA DEVI Vs STATE TH.SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT.AND ORS.	ASHOK SINGH FOR PET VILAKSHANA SINGH FOR RES H C JALMERIA FOR RES
303	OWP 934/2013 IA(1294/2013)	SADAT HUSSAIN Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	S S AHMED FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
304	OWP 1066/2013 IA(1483/2013) IA(1/2016) IA(1/2015) IA(494/2014)	AJIT SINGH Vs STATE TH.DIST.MAGISTRATE,BUDGAM AND ORS.	K L PANDITA FOR PET VISHAL GOEL FOR RES
305	OWP 1178/2013 IA(1/2018)	BIBA RAM Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	N DUBEY FOR PET G S THAKUR FOR RES WAHEED CHOUDHARY FOR PET DEERAJ CHOUDHARY FOR PET B B KOTWAL FOR PET A M MALIK FOR RES
306	OWP 1221/2013 IA(1699/2013)	BASHIR AHMAD AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.DY.COMMSSR.KISHTWAR AND ORS.MR.	A H BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
307	OWP 1229/2013 IA(1706/2013)	SHAM SINGH AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.RELIEF DEPTT.AND ANR.	K L PANDITA FOR PET
308	OWP 1240/2013 IA(1720/2013)	NANAJI KOUL Vs STATE TH.RELIEF DEPTT.AND ANR.	SUMIR PANDITA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
309	OWP 1265/2013	PATHANI Vs STATE TH.G.A.D.AND ORS.	P S CHANDEL FOR PET
310	SWP 1274/2013	RAKESH KUMAR AND ORS. Vs UOI.TH.MINISTRY OF DEFENCE AND ORS.	DAVINDERPREET KOUR FOR PET ASGI FOR RES LIYAQAT ALI SUMBRIA FOR PET ASGI FOR RES
	in SWP 868/2013	MOHD.FAROOQ AND ORS. Vs UOI.TH.MIN.OF DEFENCE AND ORS.	S KOUR,SR ADV FOR PET S S CHIB,CGSC FOR RES LIYAQAT ALI SUMBRIA FOR PET G S THAKUR FOR PET ASGI FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
311	OWP 1364/2013 IA(1880/2013)	SANJAY KUMAR Vs UOI.TH.MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS AND ORS.	VEENU GUPTA FOR PET ASGI FOR RES
312	OWP 1394/2013	KRISHAN LAL Vs STATE TH.DIR.GENERAL OF POLICE AND ORS.	SANJEEV KUMAR FOR PET PAEVAIZ AHMED CHOWDRAY FOR RES
313	OWP 1402/2013 IA(1921/2013)	MAKHAN GUJJAR Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	P N BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
314	OWP 1439/2013 IA(1973/2013)	WAHEEDA BEGUM Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	ZULKER N SHEIKH FOR PET GAGAN BASOTRA FOR RES
	in OWP 1177/2013 IA(1649/2013)	DES RAJ BHAGAT Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	PARIMOKSH SETH FOR PET H REHMAN FOR RES VEENU GUPTA FOR PET
315	OWP 1572/2013 IA(2159/2013)	M/S BINDAL ASSOCIATES Vs UOI.TH.MINISTRY OF FINANCE AND ANR.	R P SANGRA FOR PET MONISH CHOPRA FOR RES
316	OWP 1574/2013 IA(2167/2013)	MOHD.ISMAIL Vs STATE TH.FOREST DEPTT.AND ORS.	A H BHAT FOR PET
317	OWP 1576/2013 IA(2169/2013) IA(172/2014)	RAM LAL Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	P C SHARMA FOR PET RAGHUBIR SINGH FOR RES
318	OWP 1674/2013 IA(2316/2013)	INHABITANTS OF VILLAGE JARAI,JAMMU Vs STATE TH.EXCISE DEPTT.AND ORS.	PARAG SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES J S JASROTIA FOR RES
319	OWP 1757/2013 IA(2438/2013)	RAJ DULARI Vs STATE TH.P/S.DOMANA AND ORS.	V BHUSHAN GUPTA FOR PET

320	SWP 2517/2013 IA(3699/2013)	SEEMA NARGOTRA Vs STATE TH.ARI AND TRANINIG DEPTT.AND ORS.	VEENU GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
321	OWP 9900007/2013 IA(99001/2013[D- 2303/2013])	RAM BHAGAT YADAV Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	DEEPAK MAHAJAN FOR PET
322	CPOWP 70/2014	NARINDER SINGH AND ANR. Vs RAJ MOHAMMAD,ADMINISTRATOR AUQAF,JAMMU	B R CHANDAN FOR PET
323	CPOWP 151/2014 IN [OWP 943/2014]	M/S K.K.ENTERPRISES Vs ALOK SHUKLA,C.E.PATHANKOT AND ORS.	ANIL MAHAJAN FOR PET GARIMA GUPTA FOR RES P N RAINA,SR ADV FOR PET SANJAY VERMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
	in OWP 943/2014 IA(1276/2014)	M/S K.K.ENTERPRISES Vs UOI.TH.MINISTRY OF DEFENCE AND ORS.	ANIL MAHAJAN FOR PET P S CHANDEL,CGSC FOR RES
324	CPSW 170/2014 CM(3671/2019)	CHARAN JEET LAL AND ORS. Vs MOHD.AKRAM BUKHARI,SECY.G.A.D.AND ORS.	MOHD ASIF KHAN FOR PET I H BHAT FOR RES I H BHAT FOR PET KOSHAL PARIHAR FOR PET
325	OWP 190/2014 IA(220/2014)	NASEEB SINGH Vs J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS.	SANDEEP SINGH FOR PET S.S. NANDA FOR RES FA NATNOO FOR RES
326	OWP 542/2014 IA(797/2014) IA(705/2014)	KRISHAN LAL AND ORS. Vs HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	ARASH K JOHAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
327	OWP 556/2014 IA(726/2014)	HAROON AHMED KHAN Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	MUDASAR YOUSAF FOR PET
328	OWP 574/2014 IA(767/2014)	MOHD. SADIQ Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	A M MALIK FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
329	OWP 776/2014 IA(1057/2014)	JANAK SINGH Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	S HAKUMAT SINGH FOR PET AJAY ABROL FOR RES
330	OWP 848/2014 IA(1161/2014)	SANJAY KUMAR Vs STATE TH.FOREST DEPTT.AND ANR.	MANOJ BHAT FOR PET SEEMA SHEIKHAR FOR RES
331	OWP 858/2014	CHAMAN LAL PANDITA Vs STATE TH.DGP AND ORS.	ANOOP PARIHAR FOR PET P S CHANDEL FOR RES
332	OWP 865/2014 IA(1176/2014)	AMI CHAND AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.P.H.E. DEPTT.AND ORS.	ASHOK SHARMA FOR PET B B KOTWAL FOR RES VEENU GUPTA FOR PET
333	OWP 947/2014 IA(1454/2014) IA(1285/2014)	VINAY KUMAR VERMA Vs UOI.TH.MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS AND ORS.	JAGPAAL SINGH FOR PET SACHIN GUPTA FOR RES J S JASROTIA FOR RES
334	OWP 948/2014 IA(1286/2014) IA(1989/2014)	BOARD OF DIRECTORS AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.COOPERATIVE DEPTT.AND ORS.	ABHINAV SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
335	OWP 990/2014 IA(1340/2014) in OW104 78/2014 IA(30/2015) IA(96/2014)	RAVINDER KUMAR AND ORS. Vs GHULAM QADIR AND ORS. RENU SHARMA Vs GHULAM QADIR AND ORS.	O P THAKUR FOR PET VISHAL SHARMA FOR RES O P THAKUR FOR PET VISHAL SHARMA FOR RES ANUJ DEWAN RAINA FOR PET R S JAMWAL,SR PANEL COUNSEL FOR RES
336	OWP 1000/2014	KANTA DEVI Vs STATE TH.P.H.E.DEPTT.AND ORS.	PANKAJ DUBEY FOR PET SANJAY K DHAR FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
337	OWP 1044/2014 IA(1437/2014) IA(1402/2014)	VIVEK PHARMACHEM.INDIA LTD. Vs J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS.	VARUT KUMAR GUPTA FOR PET K K PANGOTRA FOR RES
338	OWP 1057/2014 IA(1421/2014)	PARKASH SINGH Vs J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS.	B S MANHAS FOR PET DANIDH BUTT FOR RES
339	OWP 1090/2014 IA(1468/2014)	JAHANGIR HUSSAIN AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	TARIQ MUGHAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
340	OWP 1104/2014 IA(1488/2014) IA(1924/2014)	S.GURCHARAN SINGH Vs STATE TH.MINISTRY OF FINANCE AND ORS.	BASIT M KENG FOR PET M A BHAT FOR RES VIKAS SHARMA FOR RES
341	OWP 1158/2014 IA(1560/2014)	D.S.KHATRI Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	N P KOTWAL FOR PET R S DURSWAL FOR RES RAJAT GUPTA FOR RES

342	OWP 1170/2014 IA(1/2016) IA(1590/2014) IA(2/2016)	GHULAM AHMAD GUJJAR Vs STATE TH.U.D.D.AND ORS.	Z A MUGHAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
343	OWP 1197/2014 IA(1626/2014)	THE NAWA I WAQT AZEEM AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.INFORMATION DEPTT.AND ORS.	ABHINAV SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
344	OWP 1201/2014	KESHO RAM Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	K S CHIB FOR PET A H NAIK, AG FOR PET
345	OWP 1208/2014 IA(1635/2014)	THE JAMMU COOP.HOUSE BULIDING SOCTY.LTD. Vs STATE TH.PROVIDENT FUND AND ORS.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET S K RAINA FOR RES ANKESH CHANDEL FOR PET VEENU GUPTA FOR PET
346	OWP 1336/2014	RAHUL MEHRA Vs STATE TH.I.G.P.JAMMU AND ORS.	J P GANDHI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
347	OWP 1360/2014 IA(1840/2014) IA(1/2015)	RESIDENTS OF KHAWAS,RAJOURI Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	B S MANHAS FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
348	OWP 1362/2014 IA(1842/2014)	MOHD.KHAN Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ANR.	ARSHID PERVAIZ MALIK FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES P S CHANDEL FOR RES
349	OWP 1499/2014 IA(2/2016) IA(2034/2014) IA(1/2017) IA(99001/2015[D- 1/2015])	UOI.TH.MINISTRY OF DEFENCE AND ANR. Vs PUSHPA DEVI AND ORS.	ASGI FOR PET ANKUSH MANHAS FOR RES
350	OWP 1547/2014 IA(2085/2014)	R.K.KOTWAL Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	MEENAKSHI SALATHIA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
351	OWP 1554/2014 IA(2092/2014)	RESIDENTS OF VILLAGES JOURA KALAN,DODA Vs STATE TH.P.W.D.AND ORS.	RUPAK RATTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
352	OWP 1632/2014 IA(1/2015) IA(2099/2014)	S.K.BHALLA Vs STATE TH.G.A.D.AND ORS.	S S AHMED FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
353	OWP 1693/2014	JAVED IQBAL AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	RUPAK RATTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
354	OWP 1724/2014 IA(2215/2014)	JEETO Vs STATE TH.DIRECTOR GEN.OF POLICE AND ORS.	P S PAWAR FOR PET
355	SWP 1742/2014 IA(2293/2014)	ANIL KUMAR Vs STATE TH.FOREST DEPTT.AND ORS.	ANIL VERMA FOR PET G S THAKUR FOR RES
356	OWP 1811/2014 IA(2333/2014)	MOHD.SHAFI AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	C M KOUL FOR PET
357	OWP 1893/2014 IA(2451/2014)	M/S OM STONE CRUSHER AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.EXCISE AND TAXATION AND ORS.	AJAY VAID FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES RAHUL ARORA FOR PET
358	OWP 1897/2014 IA(2455/2014)	BALAJI STONE CRUSHER AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.FINANCE DEPTT.AND ORS.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
359	OWP 1971/2014 IA(2560/2014)	CUSTODIAN EVACUEE PROPERTY Vs J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ANR.	F A NATNOO FOR PET F A NATNOO FOR RES VIKAS RAZDAN FOR PET
	in OWP 1983/2014 IA(2579/2014)	CUSTODIAN EVACUEE PROPERTY Vs J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ANR.	F A NATNOO FOR PET B S BALI FOR RES
360	SWP 3340/2014 IA(4500/2014) CM(6423/2019) IA(1/2015)	KULBIR SINGH JASROTIA Vs U.O.I AND ORS	H C JALMERIA FOR PET SANDEEP GUPTA FOR RES ASGI FOR RES
361	CONSW 9900002/2014 IA(1/2017) in RESSW 9900003/2014	AMRIT PAL SINGH Vs UOI TH.MIN.OF RAILWAYS AND ORS.	S KOUR,SR ADV FOR PET ASGI FOR RES
		AMRIT PAL SINGH Vs UOI.TH.MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS AND ORS.	DAVINDERPREET KOUR FOR PET
362	OWP 25/2015 IA(32/2015)	PUSHKAR RAJ Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	RAVI ABROL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
363	OWP 88/2015	LUDRI Vs JANDK SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS.	ROOP LAL FOR PET O P SHARMA FOR RES
364	OWP 116/2015 CM(1430/2021)	ASHWANI KUMAR Vs STATE TH.P.D.D.AND ORS.	JASVINDER SINGH FOR PET ADDL A G FOR RES
365	OWP 120/2015 IA(147/2015)	ABDUL MAJID AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	SHAFIQ CHOWDHARY FOR PET F A NATNOO FOR RES

366 CPSW 269/2015	DES RAJ Vs FAROOQ AHMED PEER,SECY.R.D.D.AND ORS.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES NISHANT SHUKLA FOR PET RANI KIYALA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ESHAN MIRZA FOR RES A S KOTWAL FOR RES
367 OWP 289/2015 IA(413/2015)	M/S JK POWER PACK Vs STATE TH.MEDICAL EDUCATION AND ORS.	AJAY VAID FOR PET MOHSIN BHAT FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES K M BHATTI FOR RES
368 OWP 310/2015 IA(449/2015) IA(1/2016) in OW104 34/2013 IA(39/2013)	RAMZAN BIBI AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.FOREST DEPTT.AND ORS.	R P SHARMA FOR PET JAGPAAL SINGH FOR RES
369 CPSW 479/2015	DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER Vs RAMZAN BIBI AND ORS	JAGPAAL SINGH FOR PET R P SHARMA FOR RES
370 CPSW 483/2015 IA(1/2017) IA(2/2017)	SURESH KUMAR AND ORS. Vs ROHIT KANSAL,SECY.P.W.D.AND ORS.	SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR PET M A BHAT FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES RANI KIYALA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES AJAZ CHOUDHARY FOR PET P S DUTTA FOR PET SUNEEL MALHOTRA ,G A FOR RES
371 OWP 1206/2015 IA(1/2015)	SAT PAUL AND ORS. Vs SMITA SETHI,DIRECTOR EDUCATION AND ANR.	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES I H BHAT FOR PET
372 OWP 1451/2015 IA(3/2015) IA(2/2015) IA(1/2015)	INHABITANTS OF VILLAGE HALORE BHARTHI Vs STATE TH.P.W.D.AND ORS.	ANIL SETHI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
373 OWP 1488/2015 IA(1/2015)	M/S SHAH BAR,POONCH Vs STATE TH.FINANCE DEPTT.AND ORS.	
374 OWP 1692/2015 IA(1/2015)	MOHD.AMIN Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	A K SAWHNEY FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES V R WAZIR,SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES GAGAN BASOTRA FOR PET M A GONI,SR ADV FOR PET ABHISHEK WAZIR FOR PET NEERAJ FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES RAHUL BHARTI FOR RES SUDESH MAGOTRA,G A FOR RES DEEPIKA SINGH RAJAWAT FOR RES
375 OWP 1824/2015	TIRATH RAM AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	DEEPIKA SINGH RAJAWAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES SHEIKH FARZ IQBAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
376 OWP 1840/2015 IA(1/2015)	FATMA BEGUM Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	A M MALIK FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
377 OWP 1884/2015	SHAMSHER SINGH Vs STATE TH.P.H.E.DEPTT.AND ORS.	S C GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
378 OWP 1911/2015 IA(1/2015)	ARUN SHARMA Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	SACHIN SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
379 OWP 1954/2015 IA(1/2015)	ANCHAL KATOCH Vs CHAIRMAN,JK SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS.	ABHINAV SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES RAVI ABROL FOR PET KARAN SHARMA FOR PET SANJEEV PADHA GA FOR RES DEEPIKA MAHAJAN FOR RES
380 OWP 2003/2015 IA(1/2015) IA(1/2016)	RAJINDER SINGH AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.C.SECY.AND ORS.	ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
381 OWP 9900008/2015	THE CITIZEN COOPERATIVE BANK LTD. Vs S.DEEDAR SINGH AND ORS.	SANJAY KAKKAR FOR PET
382 CPSW 8/2016 IA(1/2018)	YASEEN SHAH AND ORS. Vs RAKESH GUPTA,PR.SECY.FOREST AND ORS.	F A NATNOO FOR PET DEEPIKA MAHAJAN FOR RES MOHD YASIR AKHOON FOR PET MOHD YASIN FOR PET KDS KOTWAL FOR RES

383	CONSW 15/2016 CM(589/2020)	DR.NARINDER MOHAN Vs STATE TH.C.SECY.AND ORS.	ADITYA SHARMA FOR PET ADITYA SHARMA FOR RES
384	CONSW 32/2016 CM(580/2020)	TAHIR HUSSAIN Vs STATE TH.C.SECY.AND ORS.	AJAZ CHOWDHARY FOR PET RAJNESH SINGH PARIHAR FOR RES TARUN SHARMA,GA FOR RES
385	OWP 87/2016 IA(1/2016)	SHAH MOHD Vs STATE TH.S.S.P.AND ORS.	ANIL GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES V BHUSHAN GUPTA FOR PET V B GUPTA FOR PET
386	OWP 90/2016 IA(1/2016)	NOOR HUSSAIN Vs STATE TH.P.H.E.DEPTT.AND ORS.	S M CHOWDHARY FOR PET
387	CPSW 134/2016	PREM NATH Vs GAZZANFAR HUSSAIN,SECY.G.A.D.AND ANR.	ARUNA THAKUR FOR PET RAVI ABROL FOR PET A S KOTWAL FOR PET
388	OWP 137/2016 IA(1/2016)	MAQBOOL AHMED AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	RUPINDER SINGH FOR PET U K JALALI SR ADV FOR PET
389	OWP 146/2016 IA(1/2016)	SHABIR HUSSAIN Vs UOI.TH.MINISTRY OF DEFENCE AND ORS.	ADITYA SHARMA FOR PET ASGI FOR RES HARSHWARDHAN GUPTA FOR RES MR HARSHWARDHAN GUPTA FOR RES
390	OWP 157/2016 IA(1/2016)	BUILDING OPERATION CONTROLLING AUTHORITY Vs HARPAL SINGH AND ANR.	RAJNISH RAINA FOR PET C M GUPTA FOR RES
391	OWP 168/2016 IA(1/2016)	TRIKUTA CHARITABLE TRUST Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	SUDESH SHARMA FOR PET
392	OWP 182/2016 IA(3/2016) IA(2/2016) IA(1/2016) IA(1/2018)	VAIBHAV CHOWDHARY AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.HOUSING AND AURBAN AND ORS.	ANKESH CHANDEL FOR PET SACHIN GUPTA FOR RES PARAS GUPTA FOR PET SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET
393	CPSW 183/2016	SATISH KOUR AND ORS. Vs SHAFIQ RAINA,SECY.C.A.P.D.D.AND ANR.	DEEPALI ARORA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES MUNISH SHARMA FOR PET SEEMA KHAJOOORIA SHEKHER FOR RES
394	OWP 188/2016 IA(1/2016)	THE SAINIK COOP.HOUSE BUILDING SOCIETY Vs STATE TH.COOPERATIVE DEPTT.AND ORS.	AYJAZ LONE, G A FOR RES K NIRMAL KOTWAL FOR PET
395	OWP 201/2016 IA(1/2016)	MOHD.SARDAR KHATONA Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	ABHISHEK WAZIR FOR PET V R WAZIR,SR ADV FOR PET
396	CPSW 223/2016 IA(1/2017)	MOHD.HAFIZ Vs SAMITHA SETHI,DIRECTOR EDUCATION.	Z A MUGHAL FOR PET ADDL A G FOR RES
397	OWP 302/2016 IA(1/2017) IA(1/2016)	SANGEETA Vs UOI.TH.MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND ORS.	RAKESH SHARMA FOR PET M P KAPOOR FOR RES
398	CPSW 355/2016	SEEMA DEVI Vs G.N.BALWAN,DY.COMMISSIONER,KISHTWAR	SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR PET SHIKH NAJEEB FOR PET K M BHATTI FOR RES
399	CPSW 385/2016 IA(1/2018) CM(5602/2019)	SANJAY SAFAYA Vs FAROOQ AHMED SHAH,SECY.TOURISM AND ANR.	SHIVANI JALALI FOR PET MANUJ MAHAJAN FOR RES P N BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES AHTSHAM BHAT FOR RES F A NATNOO FOR RES
400	OWP 413/2016 IA(1/2016)	YOUSAF SHAH Vs UOI.TH.MINISTRY OF EXTRN.AFFAIRS AND ORS	MEHMOOD RIZVI FOR PET
401	OWP 429/2016 IA(1/2016)	RAM KUMAR GUPTA AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	ADITYA SHARMA FOR PET MOHINDER SINGH FOR RES
402	OWP 430/2016 IA(1/2016)	AAQIB BHAT Vs STATE TH. FINANCE DEPTT.AND ORS.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET
403	OWP 431/2016 IA(1/2016)	GIRJA SAFAYA Vs STATE TH.ESTATE DEPTT.AND ORS.	P N BHAT FOR PET
404	OWP 451/2016 IA(1/2016)	BABU RAM AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.HEALTH DEPTT.AND ORS.	Z A MUGHAL FOR PET TARUN SHARMA FOR RES
405	OWP 454/2016 IA(1/2016)	BHUPINDER SINGH AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.URBAN LOCAL BODIES AND ORS.	DHARAMVIR FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

406	CPSW 489/2016 IA(1/2018)	KULDEEP SINGH Vs BAQAR HUSSAIN SAMOON COMMANDANT AND ANR.	R K BHATIA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
407	SWP 841/2016 IA(1/2016) IA(2/2016)	MOHAMMAD RASHID CHOWDHARY Vs B.G.S.B.U.RAJOURI AND ORS.	SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ASGI FOR RES ARUN KUMAR FOR RES
	in WP(C) 2396/2019 CM(4776/2019)	MOHAMMAD RASHID CHOWDHARY SON OF SHRI MOHD.JAMEEL, Vs BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY,	WAHEED CHOUDHARY FOR PET
	WP(C) 1318/2020 CM(4112/2020)	MOHAMMAD RASHID CHOWDHARY Vs BABA GHULAM SHAH BADHSAH UNIVERSITY RAJOURI TH ITS REGISTRAR AND OTHERS.	WAHEED CHOUDHARY FOR PET
408	OWP 1288/2016 IA(1/2016)	PRITHPAL SINGH AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	VANDANA KUMARI FOR PET ASGI FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
409	OWP 1542/2016 IA(1/2016)	MANJEET KOUR AND ANR. Vs RAJINDER PAL SINGH AND ANR.	R P SHARMA FOR PET MUKESH KUMAR FOR RES
410	OWP 1549/2016 IA(1/2016)	M/S JEHLUM INFRA PROJECTS AND ANR. Vs THE GENERAL MANAGER,B.O.I.AND ORS.	ABHINAV SHARMA FOR PET VANDANA KUMARI FOR PET
411	OWP 1671/2016 IA(1/2016)	IFTIKHAR KHAN SALARI AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	A K SAWHNEY FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
412	OWP 1722/2016 IA(1/2016)	MOHD.ANWAR AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	N D QAZI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES M A GONI,SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES R S JAMWAL FOR RES
413	OWP 1742/2016 IA(1/2016)	ROOMALU RAM AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	ASHOK SHARMA FOR PET
414	OWP 1782/2016	TSERING DOLKAR AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	RAVI ABROL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
415	OWP 1788/2016 IA(1/2016)	GHULAM HUSSAIN Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	A K SAWHNEY FOR PET
416	OWP 1852/2016 IA(1/2016)	GHULAM QADIR MATTOO Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	MANUJ MAHAJAN GA FOR RES SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
417	SWP 1852/2016 CM(786/2020) IA(1/2016)	SUDESH KR GUPTA Vs V.C.UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU AND ANR.	SOURABH MALHOTRA FOR PET W S NARGAL, ADV FOR RES RAHUL RAINA FOR PET RAJIV K SHARMA, ADV FOR PET RAJIV K SHARMA FOR PET W S NARGAL FOR RES MAZHER ALI KHAN FOR RES
418	APSWP 41/2017	VINA DEVI Vs STATE TH.SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT.AND ORS.	NARINDER KR ATTRI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
	in SWP 1252/2017 IA(1/2017)	VINA DEVI Vs STATE TH.SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT.AND ORS.	NARINDER KR ATTRI FOR PET
419	APOWP 48/2017	ANAYATULLAH LONE Vs STATE TH.P.W.D.AND ORS.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET VIKAS MAGOTRA FOR PET
420	CONSW 57/2017 [SWP 2180/2006]	AMAR NATH BADYAL. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	S K ANAND FOR PET EHSAN MIRZA FOR RES
	in SWP 2180/2006 IA(1/2017) IA(2780/2006)	AMAR NATH BADYAL Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	S K ANAND FOR PET EHSAN MIRZA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
421	CPSW 145/2017 IA(1/2017)	RAKESH SHARMA Vs BABILA RAKWAL,DIR.EDUCATION AND ORS.	F A NATNOO FOR PET
422	CPSW 264/2017	RANJEET SINGH Vs B.R.SHARMA CHIEF SECY.AND ORS.	PAWAN DEV SINGH FOR PET
423	CPSW 271/2017 IA(2/2018)	DEV RAJ Vs ROHIT KANSAL SECY.P.W.D. AND ANR.	NITIN BHASIN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

424	CPSW 312/2017 IA(1/2018)	GHULAM QADIR KHAN Vs S.A.KHAN SECY.SOCIAL WELF.AND ANR.	ANKUSH MANHAS FOR PET KOSHAL PARIHAR FOR RES NIKHIL FOR PET VIJATA PARIHAR FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
425	CPSW 336/2017 CM(7031/2019)	KAMAL MAHENDRU Vs K.A.SHAH SECY.G.A.D.AND ORS.	ABHINAV SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR PET VARUN SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES SEEMA KHAJOOORIA FOR RES
426	OWP 351/2017 IA(1/2017)	RAZAK HUSSAIN AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.P.W.D.AND ORS.	NITIN BHASIN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
427	CPSW 378/2017	AMAR SINGH Vs GHULAM NABI BALWAN DY.COMM.KISHTWAR	R K BHATIA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
428	OWP 723/2017 IA(1/2017)	SALEEM RAZA WANI Vs U.O.I.TH.MIN.OF TELECOM.AND ORS.	RAJINDER JAMWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
429	CPSW 781/2017	SAFEENA SARWAR Vs PAWAN KOTWAL SECY.HEALTH AND MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPTT. AND ANR.	P N BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
430	CPSW 782/2017	MADAN LAL AND ORS. Vs FAROOQ AHMED SHAH SECY.EDUCATION DEPTT.AND ORS.	I H BHAT FOR PET SUNEEL MALHAOTRA GA FOR RES
431	OWP 936/2017 IA(1/2018)	ARUN MAGOTRA Vs STATE TH.HOUSING DEPTT.AND ORS.	RUPAK RATTA FOR PET ASTSHAM BHAT , S S NANDA SR ADV FOR RES SACHIN DOGRA FOR RES
432	SWP 1020/2017	SURINDER KUMAR CHADHA S/O SH MADAN LAL Vs STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR THROUGH PRINCIPAL SECRETARY/COMMISSIONER	AJAZ CHOUDHARY FOR PET S KOUR FOR RES F A NATNOO FOR RES
433	OWP 1145/2017 CM(542/2020) IA(1/2017) CM(3590/2020)	GURCHARAN SINGH KHURMI Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
434	OWP 1265/2017 CM(1260/2020) IA(2/2017) IA(1/2017) in OWP 1266/2017 IA(2/2017) IA(1/2017) OWP 1267/2017 CM(1257/2020) IA(2/2017) IA(1/2017) OWP 1269/2017 CM(1261/2020) IA(2/2017) IA(1/2017) OWP 1270/2017 CM(1258/2020) IA(2/2017) IA(1/2017) OWP 1273/2017 CM(1259/2020) IA(2/2017) IA(1/2017)	J.K.S.F.C.AND ORS. Vs ASST.LABOUR COMM.AND ANR. J.K.S.F.C.AND ORS. Vs ASST.LABOUR COMM.REASI AND ANR. J.K.S.F.C.AND ORS. Vs ASST.LABOUR COMM.REASI AND ANR. J.K.S.F.C.AND ORS. Vs ASST.LABOUR COMM.REASI AND ANR. J.K.S.F.C.AND ORS. Vs ASST.LABOUR COMM. REASI AND ANR.	VIPAN GANDOTRA FOR PET MANIK MAHAY FOR RES ANUJ DEWAN RAINA FOR RES VIPAN GANDOTRA FOR PET ANUJ DEWAN RAINA FOR RES VIPAN GANDOTRA FOR PET ANUJ DEWAN RAINA FOR RES VIPAN GANDOTRA FOR PET ANUJ DEWAN RAINA FOR RES
435	OWP 1331/2017 IA(1/2017)	QAMAR DIN AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.P.W.D.AND ORS.	SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
436	OWP 1477/2017 IA(1/2017)	JANAK SINGH Vs STATE TH.RURAL DEVP.DEPTT.AND ORS.	R S JAMWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
437	SWP 1487/2017 IA(1/2017)	RIYAZ AHMED MIR Vs U.O.I.TH.MIN.OF HOME AND ORS.	SACHIN DOGRA FOR PET ASGI FOR RES ASGI FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

438	OWP 1562/2017 IA(1/2018) IA(1/2017)	INHABITANTS OF VILLAGE KANDI Vs STATE TH.FOREST DEPTT.AND ORS.	WAHEED CHOUDHARY FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ASHISH KOTWAL FOR PET SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET A A KHAN FOR PET AYJAZ LONE FOR RES ZULKER NAIN SHEIKH FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
439	OWP 1585/2017 IA(1/2017)	SARFARAZ KHAN Vs FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER REV. AND ORS.	M A BHAT FOR PET
440	OWP 1605/2017 IA(1/2017) IA(2/2017)	BALWANT SINGH Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	VEENU GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES VIPAN GANDOTRA FOR PET
441	OWP 1625/2017 IA(1/2017) in OWP 615/2011 IA(857/2011)	MASHOOQ ALI MIR AND ANR Vs STATE TH. HOME DEPTT. AND ORS.	F S BUTT FOR PET
	OWP 1438/2017 IA(1/2017)	MASHOOQ ALI AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	N A BHAT FOR PET GAGAN BASOTRA,SR AAG FOR RES
442	OWP 1698/2017	SHANTI DEVI Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	F S BUTT FOR PET
443	OWP 1938/2017 IA(1/2017)	KARAN SINGH AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.SECY.HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPTT. AND ORS.	ATUL RAINA FOR PET AHSAN MIRZA FOR RES AMIT GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
444	OWP 2118/2017 IA(1/2018)	MOHD.MAHROOF KHAN Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	S D SHAAZ FOR PET IN PERSON FOR PET T M KHAN FOR PET
445	OWP 2142/2017 IA(1/2017)	M/S ABS INFRASTRUCTURE,TH.AJAY CHOWDHARY. Vs JAMMU DEV.AUTH.TH.VICE CHAIRMAN AND ANR.	RUPINDER SINGH FOR PET D S CHAUHAN FOR PET
446	OWP 2214/2017 IA(1/2017)	BAL KRISHAN Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	AMIT GUPTA FOR PET RAKESH SHARMA FOR RES
447	OWP 2221/2017 IA(1/2017)	RESIDENTS OF VILLAGE PALOURA TEHSIL JANIPUR,JAMMU. Vs STATE TH.SECY.REVENUE DEPTT. AND ORS.	S H SHAH ASHRAFI FOR PET SACHIN GUPTA FOR RES
448	SWP 2317/2017 IA(1/2017) in SWP 1117/2018 IA(1/2018)	RAJENDER GUPTA Vs UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU AND ORS.	SIKANDER KHAN FOR PET ANIL SETHI FOR RES M R QURESHI FOR PET
449	CPSW 2/2018	PROF.RAJINDER GUPTA Vs UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU TH.ITS V.C. AND ORS.	M R QURESHI FOR PET ANIL SETHI FOR RES
449	CPSW 2/2018	MUKESH KUMAR AND ANR. Vs RAJ KUMAR GOEL SECY.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	N D QAZI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
450	CPSW 5/2018	JANAK SINGH AND ORS. Vs KISHORE KUMAR GEN.MAN.F.C.I.AND ANR.	MANPREET KOUR FOR PET RAVI ABROL FOR RES
451	CPSW 6/2018 CM(5806/2019)	ALTAF AHMED. Vs BISHAN SINGH JARAL,CHIEF EDUCATION OFFICER RAJOURI.	SHEIKH AYAZ HUSSAIN FOR PET SUNEEL MALHAOTRA GA FOR RES M Y AKHOON FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
452	CPSW 9/2018	MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA. Vs SIMRANDEEP SINGH,CHAIRMAN J.K.S.S.B. AND ANR.	M I SHERKHAN FOR PET RAMAN SHARMA FOR RES
453	CPSW 10/2018	RAJ KUMAR Vs KHURSHID AHMAD SHAH SECY.G.A.D. AND ANR.	MANPREET KOUR FOR PET
454	CPSW 13/2018	YASH PAUL Vs B.B.VYAS CHIEF SECY.AND ORS.	EISHAAN DADHICHI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ASGI FOR PET MR/AHATSHAM BHAT FOR RES
455	CPSW 14/2018	RAJINDER SINGH Vs M.A.MIR SECY.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ANR.	EISHAAN DADHICHI FOR PET
456	CPSW 16/2018	GOPAL CHANDER Vs M.A.MIR SECY.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ANR.	EISHAAN DADHICHI FOR PET

457	CPSW 18/2018	VIJAY KUMAR Vs M.A.MIR SECY.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ANR.	ASGI FOR PET AHTSHAM BHAT,G A FOR RES EISHAAN DADHICHI FOR PET
458	CPOWP 26/2018 IA(1/2018)	M/S DUJODWALA RESINS AND TERPENES LTD. Vs B.B.VYAS CHIEF SECY.AND ANR.	PRANAV KOHLI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
459	CPSW 31/2018	OM PARKASH RAINA Vs FAROOQ AHMED SHAH SECY.EDUCATION DEPTT. AND ORS.	MANPREET KOUR FOR PET
460	CPSW 40/2018 CM(8050/2020)	WILSON GILL Vs K.B.AGGARWAL COMMISSIONER/SECRETARY TO GOVT.HOUSING AND URBAN DEPTT. AND ANR.	NITIN BHASIN FOR PET S S NANDA FOR RES PETITIONER IN PERSON FOR PET NITIN BHASIN FOR RES SACHIN GUPTA FOR RES
461	CPSW 46/2018	LIAQAT ALI Vs FAROOQ AHMED SHAH,COMMISSIONER SECY.EDUCATION DEPTT. AND ORS.	FARHAN MIRZA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
462	CPSW 52/2018	SHUBAM SHARMA AND ORS. Vs MUKHTAR AHMED ASSISTANT COMM.POONCH	S K ANAND FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
463	CPOWP 57/2018	M/S SHAMSONS INDUSTRIES Vs SHAILENDRA KUMAR COMMISSIONER SECY.INDUSTRIES DEPTT.AND ORS.	SURABHI KOTWAL FOR PET AJAY ABROL FOR RES
464	CPSW 102/2018	MOHAMMAD QASIM Vs DR.PAWAN KOTWAL PR.SECY.MEDICAL EDUCATION AND ORS.	KHALID MUSTAFA BHATTI FOR PET
465	CPSW 115/2018 IA(1/2018)	SHEETAL SHARMA AND ANR. Vs S.RAVINDER SINGH DIRECTOR SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPTT.AND ANR.	SUDERSHAN KUMAR SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
466	CPSW 118/2018	MOHAN SINGH AND ORS. Vs FAROOQ AHMED SHAH SECY.EDUCATION DEPTT.AND ORS.	ANKESH CHANDEL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
467	CPOWP 227/2018	MAHARAJ KRISHAN AND ANR. Vs MOHD.YOUNIS MALIK,DY.COMMSSR.ANANTNAG AND ANR.	VINOD WALI FOR PET
468	CPOWP 258/2018	SHEELA DEVI AND ORS. Vs SANJEEV VERMA , D.C. JAMMU	JYOTI SARUP FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
469	OWP 279/2018	ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH Vs STATE TH COMMISSIONER EMPLOYEES COMPENSATION ACT .ASSISTANT LABOUR COMMISSIONER AND ORS.	MIR NAVEED AHMAD FOR PET MANUJ MAHAJAN, GA FOR RES BARI ABDULLAH FOR RES
470	CPOWP 309/2018 IN [OWP 1559/2017]	BADRI NATH AND ORS. Vs RAMESH KUMAR DY.COMM.JAMMU AND ORS.	O P THAKUR FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
471	CPOWP 333/2018	PUSHKAR NATH RAINA AND ORS. Vs MOHD.YOUNIS MALIK DIST.MAGISTRATE ANANTNAG	SUMIR PANDITA FOR PET
472	CPOWP 352/2018	DR.GAGAN BHAGAT Vs R.K.GOYAL PR.SECY.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	SATYAJEET FOR PET ROHIT VERMA FOR PET RAMAN SHARMA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
473	CPSW 746/2018	SUNIL SINGH BALORIA Vs HILAL AHMED PARRAY , COMM. SECY. G.A.D.AND ORS.	GARIMA GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
474	CPSW 758/2018	BALBIR SINGH Vs K.B.AGGARWAL FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER , HOUSING AND U.D.D AND ORS.	JUGAL KISHORE GUPTA FOR PET AYJAZ LONE FOR RES R K GUPTA, SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES JUGAL KISHORE GUPTA FOR RES
475	OWP 766/2018	NAGO RAM Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	NAVNEET DUBEY FOR PET
476	CPSW 770/2018	UMREENA AKHTAR Vs ATUL DULLOO PR.SECY.HEALTH AND MEDICAL EDU.DEPTT.AND ANR.	MOHD YASIR AKHOON FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
477	SWP 780/2018 IA(1/2018)	YOG RAJ Vs STATE TH.SERICULTURE DEPTT.AND ORS.	VIKRAM SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
478	OWP 1086/2018 IA(1/2018)	NASEER AHMED Vs STATE TH.PUBLIC WORKS (P.W.D.)AND ORS.	SAQUIB KHALIL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ROZINA AFZAL FOR PET

479 SWP 1136/2018 IA(1/2018)	MULKH RAJ Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. COMMISSIONER SECRETARY HEALTH AND MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPT. AND ORS	PAWAN KUNDAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES MUFTI NAHIDA FOR RES
480 OWP 1169/2018 IA(1/2018)	ARJAN NATH BHAT AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE AND ORS.	AJAZ CHOWDHARY FOR PET
481 SWP 1199/2018 IA(2/2018) IA(1/2018)	KAFAIT HUSSAIN Vs B.G.S.B.U.TH.ITS REG.AND ORS.	MOHD ARIF FOR PET ARUN KUMAR FOR RES MEHMOOD RIZVI FOR PET ANUJ DEWAN RAINA FOR RES
in SWP 2130/2018 IA(1/2018) CM(8434/2019)	BADSHAH HUSSAIN AND ORS Vs BABA GHULAM SHAH BAHADUR UNIVERSITY RAJOURI AND ORS	WAHEED CHOUDHARY FOR PET MANIK MAHEY FOR RES
482 OWP 1388/2018 IA(2/2018) IA(1/2018)	ASHOK KUMAR DHAR AND ANR Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. DISTRICT MAGISTRATE ,GANDERBAL AND ANR	K L PANDITA FOR PET A M DAR FOR PET A M DAR FOR RES
483 OWP 1413/2018 IA(1/2018)	BARMO DEVI Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. COMMISSIONER SECY. DEPTT. OF REVENUE AND ORS	RAJINDER JAMWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
484 SWP 1539/2018 IA(1/2018)	RAJ KUMAR Vs STATE TH.HIGHER EDUCATION AND ORS.	GOPAL KRISHAN FOR PET
485 OWP 1653/2018 IA(1/2018)	THE SAINIK COOPERATIVE HOUSE BUILDING SOCIETY LTD. Vs STATE TH.COOPERATIVE DEPTT.AND ORS.	K NIRMAL KOTWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
486 SWP 1676/2018 IA(1/2018)	MOHD. MUSHTAQ Vs UNION OF INDIA TH. SECY. MINISTRY OF DEFENCE AND ANR	WAHEED CHOUDHARY FOR PET ASGI FOR RES
487 OWP 1686/2018 IA(1/2018)	AMIT CHADDA Vs STATE TH.LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT AND ORS.	ANIL KHAJURIA FOR PET GAGAN KOHLI FOR RES
488 OWP 1690/2018 IA(1/2018)	IKHTYAR AHMED AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.D.I.G.BAGH-E-BAHU AND ORS.	ANIL GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
489 OWP 1942/2018 CM(2254/2019[1/2019])	PUSHPA DEVI Vs UNION OF INDIA TH. DIRECTOR GENERAL OF RESETTLEMENT (SE) AND ORS	NAVNEET DUBEY FOR PET ASGI FOR RES DALIP KUMAR BANGOTRA FOR PET MR. D.K.BANGOTRA FOR PET R P SHARMA FOR RES RAJIV K SHARMA FOR RES RAMESHWAR P SHARMA FOR RES
490 OWP 1945/2018 IA(1/2018)	TEJ KRISHAN PANDITA AND ANR Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. D.M. KUPWARA AND ORS	K L PANDITA FOR PET
491 OWP 1989/2018 IA(1/2018)	JAI SINGH Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. COMMISSIONER SECY. DEPTT. OF REVENUE AND ORS	GAGAN OSWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES SACHIN DOGRA FOR RES
492 SWP 2014/2018 IA(1/2018) CM(5651/2019)	RIAZ AHMED AND SAIKA AKHTER Vs STATE TH.RURAL DEVP.DEPTT.AND ORS.	S H RATHER FOR PET M I SHERKHAN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
in SWP 1898/2018 CM(5650/2019) IA(1/2018)	ZAHIDA TABASUM AND ORS Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. COMMISSIONER SECY. R.D. AND PANCHYATI RAJ DEPTT. AND ORS	S H RATHER FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
493 SWP 2054/2018 IA(1/2018)	JASWANT SINGH Vs UNION OF INDIA TH. MINISTRY OFHOME AFFAIRS AND ORS	JASBIR SINGH JASROTIA FOR PET EISHAAN DADHICHI FOR RES ASGI FOR RES
494 SWP 2071/2018 CM(5162/2019) CM(8014/2019) IA(1/2018)	MOHD IRFAN Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. SECY. R.D.D. AND ORS	ACHAL SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
495 OWP 2220/2018 IA(1/2018)	MOHD BASHIR BHAT AND ANR Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. COMMISSIONER SECY. DEPTT. OF REVENUE AND ORS	R P SHARMA FOR PET
496 OWP 2269/2018 IA(1/2018)	MOHD SHAFI PARRAY Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. COMMISSIONER SECY. LABOUR DEPTT. AND ORS	RAJESH PAL SMOTRA FOR PET AYAZ LONE, GA FOR RES

in

OWP 2270/2018 IA(1/2018)	MOHD.RUSTOM Vs STATE TH.LABOUR DEPTT.AND ORS.	RAJESH PAL SMOTRA FOR PET
497 OWP 2279/2018 IA(1/2018) IA(2/2018)	KRISHAN KUMAR AND ORS Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. COMMISSIONER SECY. R.D.D. AND ORS	ASHOK SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
498 CPOWP 5/2019	PRITAM KUMAR Vs RASHPAUL SINGH ADDL. DISTT. COMM. AND ORS.	AJAY BAKSHI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
499 CPOWP 17/2019	ARVIND GUPTA Vs FAROOQ AHMED SHAH, COMMISSIONER SECY. DEPTT. OF P.H.E AND ORS .	SACHIN GUPTA FOR PET K D S KOTWAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
500 CPSW 20/2019	FAZAL KARIM Vs M. RAJU, M.D., J.K.P.C.C.	S C MANSOTRA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
in CPSW 19/2019[CCP(S) 28/2019]	DARSHANA DEVI Vs DEEPAK KUMAR SLATHIA DEPUTY INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE, RAJOURI	DILEEP BHAN FOR PET
501 CPOWP 64/2019 IN [OWP 1948/2018]	RAJINDER KUMAR Vs SHAHID ANAYATULLAH COMMISSIONER SECY. REVENUE DEPTT. AND ORS.	ANKUR SHARMA FOR PET RAHUL BHARTI FOR RES
502 CPSW 74/2019	AMIR HUSSAIN SHAH Vs KUMAR DWIVEDI SECY.FOREST DEPTT.AND ORS.	MASOOD AHMED FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
503 MCC 88/2019	KALI DASS AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.HOME AFFAIRS DEPTT.AND ORS.	R S KOTWAL FOR PET
504 OWP 141/2019 CM(875/2019[1/2019])	JYOTI PARKASH AND ORS. Vs J ANK SPECIAL TRIBUNAL, JAMMU AND ORS,	M A BHAT FOR PET M ZULKERNAIN CHOWDHARY FOR RES
505 OWP 145/2019	S.KULBIR SINGH Vs STATE TH. SSP. JAMMU AND ORS.	ASHOK PARIHAR FOR PET ASHEESH SINGH KOTWAL FOR PET
506 OWP 238/2019 CM(1532/2019[2/2019]) CM(1261/2019[1/2019])	KRISHANA DEVI Vs STATE TH. REVENUE DEPTT. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET
507 CCP(S) 330/2019	SHABIR AHMED Vs FAROOQ AHMED SHAH SECY. EDUCATION DEPTT. AND ORS.	TAHIR M KHAN FOR PET
508 CCP(S) 334/2019	M/S SANT ENTERPRISES Vs R.N.PANDITA DIRECTOR FISHERIES DEPTT.AND ANR.	PARAG SHARMA FOR PET
509 SWP 336/2019	MADHU DEVI Vs STATE TH.SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT.AND ORS.	RAHIL RAJA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
510 CCP(S) 347/2019	RAM LANGER Vs DHEERAJ GUPTA SECY.HOUSING AND URBAN DEVP.DEPTT.AND ANR.	ANKESH CHANDEL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
511 OWP 359/2019 CM(1784/2019[1/2019])	KIMIT LAL Vs KRISHAN LAL ANAND AND ANR.	M P SHARMA FOR PET RAVINDER KUMAR FOR RES DIVYA OJESVI FOR RES
512 CCP(S) 361/2019	RAZIA BEGUM Vs MANOJ KUMAR DWIVEDI, SECY. FOREST DEPTT.AND ORS.	SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR PET
513 CCP(S) 362/2019	TARA CHAND Vs ASHOK KUMAR GANDOTRA CHIEF ENGINEER P.H.E.AND ORS.	K NIRMAL KOTWAL FOR PET ASGI FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
514 CCP(S) 386/2019 CM(4015/2020) CM(4016/2020) CM(4019/2020) CM(4020/2020)	TARIQ HUSSAIN DEV Vs JOGINDER SINGH ASSISTANT DIRECTOR FOOD SUPPLIES CONSUMER AFFAIRS AND PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION DEPTT.	I H BHAT FOR PET MOHD ALEEM WANI FOR PET
515 CCP(S) 410/2019	RESIDENTS OF PANCHAYATS GAI-A AND ORS. Vs KURSHID AHMED SECY.P.W.D.	M A BHAT FOR PET
516 OWP 427/2019	RAM SINGH Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. OMMISSONER/SECRETARY TO GOVT REVENUE DEP	S H RATHER FOR PET
in OWP 1107/2018 CM(7941/2019) CM(7957/2019) IA(1/2018)	RAM SINGH Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	S H RATHER FOR PET S S NANDA SR AAG FOR RES SANDEEP SINGH FOR RES RANJEET SINGH JAMWAL FOR RES

517	CCP(S) 501/2019	SUDERSHAN KUMAR AND ORS. Vs SURIYA JABEEN MANAGING DIRECTOR JAKFED AND ANR.	ANKUSH MANHAS FOR PET
518	CCP(S) 526/2019	SUMAN KUMARI Vs RAHUL SHARMA CHAIRMAN SERVICE SELECTION BOARD AND ANR.	R S JAMWAL FOR PET RAVINDER GUPTA FOR RES
519	CCP(S) 540/2019	AJIT SINGH Vs AJIT KUMAR SAHU, SECRETARY P.H.E.DEPTT.AND ORS.	MOHSIN BHATT FOR PET ASGI FOR RES ASEEM KUMAR SAWHNEY FOR RES
520	CCP(S) 580/2019	SURAJ SINGH Vs ASHOK KUMAR GANDOTRA CHIEF ENGINEER P.H.E. DEPTT. AND ORS.	K NIRMAL KOTWAL FOR PET ASGI FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
521	CCP(S) 581/2019 CM(1142/2021)	MEENAKSHI SHARMA Vs ANURADHA GUPTA DIRECTOR SCHOOL EDUCATION JAMMU AND ANR.	ASHOK SHARMA FOR PET
522	CCP(S) 755/2019	MOHD ASLAM AND ORS Vs HRIDESH KUMAR SINGH SECY PDD AND ORS	MANDEEP REEN FOR PET
523	WP(C) 1978/2019 CM(4133/2019)	B. CHANDER AND ANR. Vs STATE TH. SECY. REVENUE DEPTT. AND ORS.	IQBAL HUSSAIN BHAT FOR PET
524	WP(C) 2053/2019 CM(4253/2019)	JASWANT SINGH Vs S.RAJINDER SINGH AND ANR.	ABHISHEK WAZIR FOR PET S M CHOWHREY FOR RES
525	WP(C) 2095/2019 CM(9616/2019) CM(4355/2019)	MANZOOR AHMAD SHEIKH Vs STATE TH.COMMISSIONER SECRETARY HAJ AND AUQAF DEPTT.AND ORS.	A M KHAN FOR PET AYJAZ LONE, GA FOR RES RAJIV GORKA FOR PET
	in WP(C) 4548/2019 CM(9626/2019)	MANZOOR AHMAD SHEIKH Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH HAJ AND AUQAF DEPTT AND ORS	RAJIV GORKA FOR PET AYAZ LONE, DY.AG FOR RES
526	WP(C) 2151/2019 CM(4445/2019)	DARSHAN LAL AND ANR. Vs SAWARN LAL AND ANR.	MANPREET KOUR FOR PET B S MANHAS FOR RES
527	WP(C) 2291/2019 CM(4630/2019)	INHABITANTS OF VILLAGE CHACK PRATAP AND CHACK HARI Vs STATE TH.DEPTT.OF ECOLOGY ENVIRONMENT AND REMOTE SENSING AND ORS.	KARAN SHARMA FOR PET
528	WP(C) 2591/2019 CM(5223/2019)	GOSH LAL (BELT NO.565/D SAMBA) Vs STATE TH. D.G.P. AND ORS.	DEEPALI ARORA FOR PET
529	WP(C) 2654/2019	ROMESH LAL AND ORS. Vs JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL AND ANR.	K NIRMAL KOTWAL FOR PET AMBIKA SHARMA FOR PET
530	WP(C) 2705/2019	YASHPAL Vs THE COMMISSIONER, P.H.E. IRRIGATION AND FLOOD CONTROL DEPTT. AND ORS.	DIVYA OJESVI FOR PET K D S KOTWAL FOR RES
531	WP(C) 2806/2019 CM(5733/2019)	M/S DATAR SCURITY SERVICES GROUP TH. P.S. BHINDER Vs STATE TH. PRINCIPAL SECY. HOME DEPTT. AND ANR.	RAKESH SHARMA FOR PET
	in WP(C) 1738/2019 CM(3640/2019)	BOPARAI MARITAL SECURITY PVT. LTD.TH. MANJEET SINGH. Vs STATE TH. SECY. HOME DEPTT. AND ANR.	RAKESH SHARMA FOR PET
532	WP(C) 3492/2019 CM(7274/2019)	SUBASH CHANDER Vs UNION OF INDIA TH. MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATION AND IT DEPTT. AND ORS.	ABHINAV JAMWAL FOR PET ASGI FOR RES
533	WP(C) 3731/2019 CM(7750/2019) CM(7235/2020)	ANIL JAIN Vs JAMMU AND KASHMIR SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS.	G S THAKUR FOR PET ADITYA GUPTA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
534	WP(C) 3864/2019 CM(8033/2019)	SURAT SINGH Vs STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH. SECRETARY REVENUE DEPTT. AND ORS.	KARMAN SINGH JOHAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
535	WP(C) 4069/2019 CM(8404/2019)	ATTA MOHD GUTH AND OTHERS. Vs STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH. SECRETARY P.W.D. DEPTT. AND OTHERS.	K K PATHAN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
536	WP(C) 4122/2019 CM(8493/2019)	FAROOQ AHMED KRIPAK AND ORS. Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH. P.W.D. AND ORS.	F S BUTT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
537	WP(C) 4188/2019 CM(8664/2019)	VEENA NANDA Vs J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL JAMMU TH. ITS CHAIRMAN AND ANR.	V BHUSHAN GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

538	WP(C) 4239/2019 CM(1857/2020) CM(8830/2019)	DORJAY ANGCHOK AND OTHERS. Vs UNION TERRITORY OF LADAKH I/C REVENUE DEPTT. LEH AND OTHERS.	KHALID MUSTAFA BHATTI FOR PET
539	WP(C) 4411/2019 CM(9438/2019) CM(9356/2019)	PATNITOP DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY TH PRAN SINGH Vs JAVED IQBAL	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET SHEIKH NAJEEB FOR RES
540	CCP(S) 10/2020	MOHD ABASS Vs KHURSHEED AHMED SHAH SECY PWD AND ANR	N D QAZI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
541	CCP(S) 11/2020 CM(6492/2020)	RAJINDER KUMAR AND ANR Vs SARITA CHOUHAN SECY EDUCATION DEPTT AND ANR	RAJIV K SHARMA FOR PET
542	WP(C) 58/2020 CM(95/2020)	ABDUL RASHID AND OTHERS. Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH SECRETARY HOME DEPTT AND OTHERS.	FARHAN MIRZA FOR PET
543	CCP(S) 59/2020	JEET KUMAR Vs PIYUSH SINGLA DEPUTY COMMISSIONER UDHAMPUR	Z A MUGHAL FOR PET
544	CCP(S) 62/2020 CM(536/2020)	JASKARAN SINGH AND OTHERS. Vs SIMRAN DEEP SINGH CHAIRMAN J AND K SERVICE SELECTION BOARD JAMMU AND ANOTHER.	GAGAN BASOTRA FOR PET
545	CCP(S) 137/2020	BANSI LAL Vs OWAIS AHMED MANAGING DIRECTOR JKSRTC AND ANR	ANIL SETHI FOR PET
546	WP(C) 410/2020 CM(908/2020)	ABDUL WAHID AND ANR Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH WORKS DEPTT AND ORS	I H BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
547	WP(C) 527/2020 CM(1177/2020)	INHABITANTS OF VILLAGE CHOUHALA Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH TRANSPORT COMMISSIONER JAMMU AND ANR	Z A MUGHAL FOR PET
548	WP(C) 910/2020 CM(2196/2020)	NARESH KUMAR AND ANOTHER. Vs J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL JAMMU TH ITS REGISTRAR AND OTHERS.	VILAKSHANA SINGH FOR PET ARUN SINGH MANHAS FOR RES
549	WP(C) 1456/2020 CM(4840/2020) CM(4841/2020)	M/S TBA INFRASTRUCTURE P LTD TH CHANDER PARKASH GUPTA Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH SECRETARY P W D DEPTT AND OTHERS.	JUGAK KISHORE GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
550	WP(C) 1536/2020 CM(1571/2021) CM(5123/2020) CM(7985/2020)	SHAHNAWAZ AHMED NAIK Vs ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER JAMMU AND OTHERS.	O P THAKUR FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES PUMMY THAKUR FOR PET R K S THAKUR FOR PET Z A MUDGAL FOR RES
551	WP(C) 1592/2020 CM(5384/2020) CM(5385/2020)	SADAR DIN Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH SECRETARY PWD R AND B DEPTT AND OTHERS.	IQBAL HUSSAIN BHAT FOR PET
552	WP(C) 1871/2020 CM(6739/2020) CM(6740/2020)	SUNIL ABROL AND ORS Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH HOME DEPTT AND ORS	DHIRAJ CHOWDHARY FOR PET SATINDER GUPTA FOR RES
553	WP(C) 2044/2020 CM(8069/2020) CM(8070/2020)	RAJEEV GARG Vs SHRI MATA BAISHNO DEVI UNIVERSITY CAMPUS KAKRYAL KATRA TH ITS REGISTRAR AND OTHERS.	NARINDER KUMAR ATTRI FOR PET

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

REGULAR CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }

COURT NO. : 3

24/02/2021

[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR

REGULAR

701 OWP 1073/2002 IA(590/2005) IA(981/2004) IA(1158/2002)	MOHD.PARVEZ AND ORS Vs CUSTODIAN EVACUEE PROPERTY AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES P N RAINA,SR ADV FOR PET PAWAN K KUNDAL FOR PET J A HAMAL FOR PET Y E TAK FOR PET SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR RES VEENU GUPTA FOR RES Z A SHAH SR ADV FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
in		
OWP 798/2002	J AND K CO-OPERATIVE UNION LTD. Vs STATE TH. REVENUE DEPTT. AND ORS.	SURESH C SHARMA FOR PET V R WAZIR,SR ADV FOR RES
CPOWP 4/2007 IA(27/2007) IA(27/2012) IA(34/2013)	MOHD.SHARIEF AND ORS. Vs KIFAYAT HUSSAIN RIZVI AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR RES
OWP 66/2007 IA(69/2007) IA(1/2015) IA(128/2008)	GOWHAR HUSSAIN Vs CUSTODIAN EVACUEES PROPERTY AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR RES V R WAZIR, SR ADV FOR RES F A NATNOO FOR RES
OWP 231/2007 IA(354/2007) IA(127/2008)	SHAFIQ HUSSAIN Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	S S AHMED FOR PET SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR RES
OWP 867/2012 IA(1222/2012)	CHANDER PRABHA AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.REVENUE DEPTT.AND ORS.	ARSH JOHAL FOR PET F A NATNOO FOR RES ABHINAV SHARMA FOR RES ABHISHEK WAZIR FOR RES
702 SWP 2532/2002 IA(1317/2014)	MADAN GOPAL Vs U.O.I. AND ORS.	S KOUR,SR ADV FOR PET ASGI FOR RES L K MOZA FOR RES K S CHARAK FOR RES
S.S.B		
703 SWP 2535/2002	MARYAM KHATOON Vs STATE OF J AND K AND ORS.	RUPAK RATTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
704 SWP 2572/2002 B.S.F	RAHUL Vs U.O.I AND ORS.	S KOUR,SR ADV FOR PET SUNEEL MALHOTRA FOR RES USHAM AHMAD FOR PET L K MOZA FOR RES
705 SWP 2891/2002 IA(1/2017) HOME	GOPAL DASS Vs UNION TH.HOME	S KOUR,SR ADV FOR PET ASGI FOR RES MANPREET KOUR FOR PET R S JAMWAL FOR RES PIYUSH GUPTA FOR RES V K MAGOO FOR RES ASGI FOR RES GARIMA GUPTA FOR RES

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

ADMISSION CAUSELIST

{ THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE / IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 5

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA

ADMISSION

101 Cr1 A(D) NATIONAL INVESTIGATION AGENCY ASGI FOR PET
1/2021 JAMMU J A HAMAL FOR RES
Cr1M(44/2021) Vs WAHEED UR RAHMAN PARA
Cr1M(45/2021)

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

AFTER NOTICE CAUSELIST

{ THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE / IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 5

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA

AFTER NOTICE

201	Cr1M(288/2020)	NARESH KUMAR AND ANR.	R K KOTWAL FOR PET
	IN	Vs STATE	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
	CRA 75/2012	TH.SHO.P/S.HIRANAGAR,KATHUA	DEEKSHA HANDOO FOR PET
			R K KOTWAL FOR RES
	<i>[BAILED OUT]</i>		
202	Cr1M(83/2020)	TARIQ MATTOO	SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR PET
	IN	Vs STATE TH.SHO.P/S.GUNDOH AND	SEEMA SHEIKHAR FOR RES
	CRA 32/2014	ANR.	S C SHARMA FOR PET
	BAIL		
	<i>IN CUSTODY</i>		
	<i>FIR NO.</i>		
	<i>57/2002</i>		
203	CRAA	STATE TH.S.H.O.P/S SATWARI	ADDL A G FOR PET
	72/2017	Vs MEET MASIH	
204	CRAA	STATE TH. POLICE STATION RAMBAN	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET
	76/2017	Vs ABDUL GANI AND ORS.	
	in		
	CONCR 89/2016	STATE TH.SHO.P/S.RAMBAN	DEEPIKA MAHAJAN,DY AG FOR PET
		Vs MOHD.HANIEF	
	SLA 97/2016	STATE TH.SHO.P/S.RAMBAN	DEEPIKA MAHAJAN,DY AG FOR PET
		Vs MOHD.HANIEF	
205	SLA 17/2018	STATE TH.S.H.O.P/S KUD	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET
		Vs SAT PAUL AND ANR.	
	in		
	CONCR 11/2018	STATE TH.S.H.OP/S KUD	RAVINDER GUPTA AAG FOR PET
		Vs SAT PAUL AND ANR.	

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

REGULAR CAUSELIST

{ THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE / IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 5

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA

REGULAR

501 CRAA 52/2007	STATE Vs ABDUL HAMID AND ANR.	AMIT CHOPRA,GA FOR PET S A MALIK FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET KHALID MUSTAFA BHATTI FOR RES
502 CRAA 53/2007	STATE OF J AND K Vs SATYA DEVI AND ANR.	ADDL A G FOR PET B L CHATTA FOR RES R K BHATIA FOR RES MUKESH KUMAR FOR RES
503 CRAA 62/2007	STATE OF J AND K Vs SHAM SUNDER AND ORS.	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET V R WAZIR,SR ADV FOR RES TABASSUM MUGHAL FOR RES VINAYAK FOR RES
504 CRA 9/2008	RAM DAYAL AND ANR. Vs STATE OF J AND K AND ANR.	SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES PARAS GUPTA FOR PET F A NATNOO FOR RES
in CONF 3/2008	STATE Vs RAM DAYAL AND ANR.	BHANU SINGH SLATHIA FOR PET SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR RES
505 CRAA 4/2009	STATE OF J AND K Vs MUSHTAQ AHMAD	MR.ADDL.A.G. FOR PET S A MALIK FOR RES NEERU GOSWAMI FOR RES

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

ADMISSION CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 5

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR

ADMISSION

- 101 RP 7/2020 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD. RAVINDER SHARMA FOR PET
CM(1454/2020) Vs ZAHOORA BEGUM AND OTHERS.
[UIA]
- 102 Bail App MOHD ASLAM M I SHERKHAN FOR PET
135/2020 Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K ASEEM SAWHNEY FOR RES
Crlm(756/2020) TH HOME DEPTT AND ORS
in
CRM(M) MOHD ASLAM M I SHERKHAN FOR PET
200/2020 Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
Crlm(1789/2020) KASHMIR TH SECRETARY HOME DEPTT
Crlm(690/2020) AND OTHERS.
Crlm(691/2020)
Crlm(692/2020)
- 103 Bail App HARVINDER SINGH RAKESH CHARGOTRA FOR PET
231/2020 Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
KASHMIR TH INCHARGE POLICE
STATION CHENANI UDHAMPUR.
- 104 Bail App SAHIL CHOUDHARY A R KHAN FOR PET
256/2020 Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K
Crlm(1645/2020) TH POLICE STATION DOMANA JAMMU
- 105 Bail App ANGREZ SINGH AND OTHERS. SANDEEP SINGH FOR PET
3/2021 Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND
KASHMIR TH SHO POLICE STATION
ARNAS REASI.
- 106 Bail App SHAKEEL AHMED RAGHU MEHTA FOR PET
7/2021 Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND
Crlm(21/2021) KASHMIR TH SHO POLICE STATION
MENDHAR.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

AFTER NOTICE CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }

COURT NO. : 5

24/02/2021

[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR

AFTER NOTICE

201 AA 10/2002 IA(34/2005)	REHMAT ULLA BHAT AND ORS. Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES JAVID IQBAL BALWAN FOR PET ABHINAV SHARMA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADITYA GUPTA FOR RES ANIL SETHI FOR RES
in AA 9900002/2002 IA(31/2005)	SAJJAD AHMAD BUTT Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES VEENU GUPTA FOR PET S HAKIM FOR RES
AA 9900003/2002 IA(13/2009) IA(29/2005) IA(13/2007)	ABDUL MAJID WANI Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES
AA 9900004/2002 IA(32/2005)	SAJJAD AHMED BUTT Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES
AA 9900005/2002 IA(27/2005)	SAJJAD AHMED BUTT Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES
AA 9900006/2002 IA(21/2005) IA(16/2009)	GHULAM MUSTAFA BUTT Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES
AA 9900007/2002 IA(26/2005)	SAJJAD AHMED BUTT Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES RAJESH PAL SMOTRA FOR PET
AA 9900012/2002 IA(15/2009) IA(65/2005) IA(10/2007)	ABDUL KARIM WANI AND OTHERS Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES
AA 9900014/2002 IA(17/2009) IA(23/2005) IA(7/2007)	ABDUL KARIM WANI AND OTHERS Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES
AA 9900015/2002 IA(28/2005) IA(12/2007) IA(12/2009)	ABDUL MAJID WANI Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES
AA 9900016/2002 IA(14/2009) IA(21/2007) IA(24/2005)	ABDUL KARIM WANI AND OTHERS Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES
AA 9900017/2002 IA(11/2007) IA(11/2009) IA(30/2005)	ABDUL MAJID WANI Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES
AA 9900019/2002 IA(8/2007) IA(10/2009)	ABDUL KARIM WANI Vs J AND K STATE FOREST CORP. AND ORS.	K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR PET B M BHARDWAJ FOR RES SHALA RAFIQI FOR PET RAJESH PAL SMOTRA FOR PET
202 CRR 69/2012 IA(62/2012)	MANOHAR LAL Vs STATE TH.SHO.P/S.DOMANA	D S SAINI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES RAKESH SHARMA FOR RES
203 CRA 72/2013 IA(151/2013) IN CUSTODY	RATTAN SINGH Vs STATE TH.ADVOCATE GENERAL	J R ARORA FOR PET H A SIDDIQUI FOR RES

204	SLA 239/2014 CrlM(737/2019)	STATE TH.P/S.PIR MITHA Vs MOHD.ISRAR UL HAQ	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET MR.RUPAK RATTA FOR RES AJAZ CHOUDHARY FOR PET SHIVANI JALALI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET RAJIV K SHARMA FOR RES
205	CRA 25/2015	ABDUL QAYOOM GANAI Vs STATE TH. I/C P/S BHADERWAH	AJAY SINGH KOTWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
206	RPSW 8/2016	SHAMS UL HAQ CHUND Vs STATE TH.EDUCATION DEPTT.AND ORS.	SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR PET RICHA SHARMA FOR RES AHTSHAM BHAT,G A FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES CHANDAN SHARMA,GA FOR RES
207	SLA 9/2016	CHANCHAL SINGH Vs NOOR MOHD.AND ORS.	A K SHAN FOR PET K C SHARMA FOR RES K C SHARMA,ADV FOR RES
	in CONCR 11/2016	CHANCHAL SINGH Vs NOOR MOHD.AND ORS.	A K SHAN FOR PET
208	BA 80/2016	MOHD.ARIF Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ANR.	MEHMOOD RIZVI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES RAJESH KUMAR THAPPA FOR RES
209	SLA 104/2016	STATE TH.S.H.O.P/S.RAJOURI Vs MOHAMMAD NADEEM	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET
	in CONCR 96/2016	STATE TH.SHO.P/S.RAJOURI Vs MOHAMMAD NADEEM	AJAY SHARMA,AAG FOR PET K NIRMAL KOTWAL FOR PET
210	SLA 6/2017	STATE TH.SHO.P/S.DARHAL,RAJOURI Vs ABDUL KAREEM	RAGHU MEHTA FOR PET MUMTAZ CHOUDHARY FOR RES
	in CONCR 7/2017	STATE TH.SHO.P/S.DARHAL,RAJOURI Vs ABDUL KAREEM	RAGHU MEHTA,AAG FOR PET
211	CRR 33/2017	SUMAN KUMARI Vs STATE TH.ADVOCATE GENERAL AND ANR.	RAJESH KHAH FOR PET
212	CRR 36/2017	BABY KUMARI Vs SURESH KUMAR AND ORS.	R P SHARMA FOR PET SOURABH MALHOTRA FOR RES ADITYA SHARMA FOR PET
213	CRR 34/2018	OM NARAYAN SHARMA Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. COMMISSIONER SECY. DEPTT. OF HOME AND ORS	RAJINDER JAMWAL FOR PET SUNEEL MALHAOTRA GA FOR RES
214	BA 49/2018 IA(1/2018)	VARUN CHANDAN AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.S.H.O.P/S RAJOURI AND ORS.	P N RAINA,SR ADV FOR PET ADDL A G FOR RES J A HAMAL FOR PET JAHANZAIB AHMAD HAMAL FOR PET ASEEM SAWHNEY FOR RES A K SAWHNEY FOR RES
	in OW104 38/2018 IA(1/2018)	KAJAL SAWHNEY Vs BAL KRISHAN AND ORS.	A K SAWHNEY FOR PET P N RAINA, SRA ADV FOR RES JAHANZAIB AHMAD HAMAL FOR RES
	CRMC 135/2018 IA(1/2018)	VARUN CHANDAN AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.S.H.O.P/S RAJOURI AND ORS.	DEEKSHA HANDOO FOR RES P N RAINA,SR ADV FOR PET SUDESH MAGOTRA,G A FOR RES J A HAMAL FOR PET JAHANZAIB A HAMAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES A K SAWHNEY FOR RES
215	BA 135/2018	SHOMA BIBI AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.DIR.GENERAL OF POLICE AND ANR.	I H BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
216	MCC 209/2018	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs SURESH KUMAR AND ORS.	RUPINDER SINGH FOR PET
	in RP 28/2018	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs SURESH KUMAR AND ORS.	RUPINDER SINGH FOR PET
	RP 29/2018	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs DES RAJ AND ORS.	RUPINDER SINGH FOR PET
	RP 41/2018	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs RASHPAL SINGH AND ORS.	RUPINDER SINGH FOR PET

MCC 210/2018	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs DES RAJ AND ORS.	RUPINDER SINGH FOR PET
217 BA 3/2019 Cr1M(137/2019[1/2019])	SHAFIQ AHMED Vs STATE TH. S.S.P. AND ORS.	QAYOOM CHOUDHARY FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES A K SHAN FOR RES A K SHAN,DV FOR RES
218 CRA 4/2019 Cr1M(247/2019[1/2019])	ABDUL MANNAN Vs STATE TH.SECY.FOOD SAFETY OFFICER JAMMU AND ANR.	VIRENDER BHAT FOR PET
in CRA 5/2019[Cr1 A(S) 5/2019] Cr1M(281/2019[1/2019])	GURSEWAK SINGH Vs STATE TH.SECY.FOOD SAFETY OFFICER AND ANR.	VIRENDER BHAT FOR PET
219 Cr1 CP 5/2019	SURINDER MISRA Vs S D SINGH S H O POLICE STATION SAMBA AND ANR.	B S MANHAS FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ASHEESH SINGH KOTWAL FOR PET
220 BA 35/2019	ROMAL SINGH Vs STATE TH. S.S.P. OF POLICE RAJOURI AND ANR.	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES SHEIKH AYAZ HUSSAIN FOR PET
221 RP 38/2019 CM(5190/2019)	LALI RAM AND ORS. Vs ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. AND ORS.	AMRIT SARIN FOR RES
in RP 39/2019 CM(5197/2019)	SHISHMA DEVI AND ORS. Vs ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. AND ORS.	SHEIKH AYAZ HUSSAIN FOR PET AMRIT SARIN FOR RES
222 Cr1 R 57/2019	STATE TH. S.H.O. P/S HIRANAGAR Vs ANIL KUMAR AND ANR.	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET
223 Bail App 73/2019	KHURSHAIDA BI AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	M I SHERKHAN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES GAGAN OSWAL FOR RES
224 Bail App 132/2019 Cr1M(993/2019) CM(6315/2019)	KAMAL KISHORE TH. MANOHAR LAL Vs STATE TH. ADDIRIONAL PUBLIC PROSECUTOR,JAMMU.	ANMOL SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
225 Bail App 137/2019 Cr1M(1014/2019)	ABDUL MAJEED Vs STATE TH. POLICE STATION TALWARA DISTRICT REASI.	A R KHAN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
226 Bail App 164/2019	LACHO DEVI AND ANR. Vs STATE TH. P/S CHASSANA REASI	G S THAKUR FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
227 Bail App 181/2019 Cr1M(1622/2019) Cr1M(1362/2019)	KULDEEP KUMAR AND ANR. Vs STATE TH. S.H.O. P/S KATRA	ASHOK SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES JAMRODH SINGH FOR RES
228 Bail App 191/2019 Cr1M(1426/2019)	JAMAL DIN GUJJAR AND ORS. Vs STATE TH. S.H.O. POLICE STATION DODA	S H RATHER FOR PET
in CRM(M) 615/2019 Cr1M(1427/2019)	JAMAL DIN GUJJAR AND ORS. Vs STATE TH. S.S.P. DODA AND ORS.	S H RATHER FOR PET S M WAJAHAT FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
229 Bail App 232/2019 Cr1M(1662/2019)	GULSHAN AHMED Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH S H O POLICE STATION SURANKOTE AND ANOTHER.	MOHSIN BHATT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES SUNIL SETHI, SR. ADV. FOR PET
230 CCP(s) 367/2019	ASHOK KUMAR SADHOTRA Vs ROHIT KANSAL. SECY. ESTATES DEPTT. AND ANR.	NARINDER KUMAR ATTRI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
231 CCP(s) 379/2019	UDHAM SINGH Vs MANZOOR AHMED LONE, SECY. AGRICULTURE DEPTT.AND ANR.	ARUNA THAKUR FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
232 CCP(s) 417/2019	SHAKEEL UR REHMAN Vs SUDHIR GUPTA CHIEF ENGINEER P.D.D.JAMMU	H A FAROOQI FOR PET
233 Bail App 161/2020 Cr1M(954/2020)	MOHD RAZIQ AND ORS Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH DGP AND ORS	MEHTAB GULZAR FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
234 CCP(s) 178/2020 CM(3013/2020)	RAHUL MAHAJAN AND ORS Vs SHALEEN KABRA PR SECY HOME DEPTT AND ORS	JASBIR SINGH JASROTIA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
235 Bail App 187/2020 Cr1M(1095/2020) Cr1M(1096/2020)	CHATRU RAM AND ANOTHER. Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH S H O POLICE STATION VIJAYPUR SAMBA.	ANUJ MAHAJAN FOR PET MOHD LATIEF MALIK FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

236 Bail App 260/2020 Cr1M(291/2021) Cr1M(1695/2020) in Bail App 275/2020 Cr1M(1848/2020)	SHAM SINGH AND ORS Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH SSP JAMMU AND ANR BIMLA DEVI AND OTHERS. Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH SSP JAMMU AND ANOTHER. BACHAN LAL Vs SHAM SINGH AND ORS	KARMAN SINGH JOHAL FOR PET SUPREET JOHAL FOR PET A K SAWHNEY FOR PET KARMAN S JOHAL FOR RES SUPREET JOHAL FOR RES
CRM(M) 400/2020 Cr1M(1510/2020) Cr1M(1511/2020) Cr1M(1727/2020)		
237 WP(C) 525/2020 CM(1175/2020)	AMAN KHAJURIA AND ORS Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE DEPTT AND ORS	SACHIN GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
238 WP(C) 574/2020 CM(1300/2020)	RAKESH CHOUDHARY Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH SECRETARY INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE DEPTT AND OTHERS.	GAGAN KOHLI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

REGULAR CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 5

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR

REGULAR

501	CRA 22/2005 IA(47/2005) P.C.ACT	KULDEEP SINGH Vs STATE TH. VIGILANCE ORG.	S S LEHAR, SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ANURADHA SHARMA FOR PET MEHARBAN SINGH FOR PET MANISHA KOHLI FOR RES C M SHARMA FOR RES F A NATNOO FOR RES
502	CRAA 52/2005	STATE Vs HARMEET SINGH	SUNEEL MALHAOTRA GA FOR PET TEJA SINGH FOR RES K B KAW FOR RES
503	CRAA 7/2006	STATE Vs SAKEEL AHMED	ADDL A G FOR PET S A MAILK FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET P S DUTTA,SR ADV FOR PET AJAZ CHOUDHARY FOR RES
504	CRA 11/2006 IA(10/2007) IA(1/2018) IA(2/2018)	VIJAY KUMAR Vs STATE TH.POLICE DEPTT.	J S CHEEMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES A K SHAN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
505	CRA 16/2006 376-RPC	RAMAN MASIH Vs STATE	VARUT GUPTA FOR PET SUNEEL MALHAOTRA GA FOR RES MR. GAGAN BASOTRA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES AJAY ABROL FOR RES SONIA GUPTA FOR RES

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

ADMISSION CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 6

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA

ADMISSION

101 RFA PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL J SANDEEP GUPTA FOR PET
12/2020 AND K CIRCLE JAMMU
CM(4435/2020) Vs K K PANGOTRA AND ORS

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

AFTER NOTICE CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }

COURT NO. : 6

24/02/2021

[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA

AFTER NOTICE

201	CSA 17/2013 IA(16/2013)	FATA AND ANR. Vs GH. HUSSAIN AND ORS.	P N BHAT FOR PET A A HAMAL FOR RES
202	RESOW 57/2013	ANGREZ CHAND AND ORS. Vs STATE TH. REVENUE DEPTT. AND ORS.	A G SHEIKH FOR PET SHIVANI JALALI FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
203	CSA 65/2013	TARSEM LAL AND ANR Vs RATTAN WAZIR AND ANR	ANKESH CHANDEL FOR PET ARUNA THAKUR FOR RES SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET K D S KOTWAL, GA FOR RES
204	CSA 9900001/2013 IA(99001/2013[D- 15/2013])	MOHINDER KUMAR AND ANR. Vs RAM CHAND	RAHIL RAJA FOR PET P N BHAT FOR RES RAHUL PANT FOR PET NIKHLIL KR GUPTA FOR RES RAJESH TINGLOO FOR RES D K BANGOTRA FOR RES
205	CFA 9/2014	BHUPINDER MOHAN SHARMA AND ORS. Vs STATE OF J AND K TH., COMMR./SECTY. EDUCATION DEPARTMENT AND ORS.	R P SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
206	CONC 140/2015 IA(1/2015) IA(2/2015) CM(3264/2020) CM(3266/2020)	SANJIV KUMAR SHARMA Vs SIMI KUMARI	DEEPALI ARORA FOR PET VISHAL SHARMA FOR RES RAGHU MEHTA FOR RES
207	CONC 154/2015	DR.SNOBER SINGH Vs DR.GUREZ SINGH	AASHRAY CHOUDHARY FOR PET
208	CFA 16/2016	IMRAN KHAN Vs GENERAL MANAGER,J.K.S.F.C.AND ANR.	VINOD KOTWAL FOR PET
209	APCIV 61/2016	IMRAN KHAN Vs GENERAL MANAGER,J.K.S.F.C.AND ANR.	VINOD KOTWAL FOR PET VIJAY GUPTA FOR RES
	in CFA 14/2016 IA(1/2016) CFA 16/2016	GENERAL MANAGER,J.K.S.F.C.JAMMU Vs IMRAN KAHN IMRAN KHAN Vs GENERAL MANAGER,J.K.S.F.C.AND ANR.	VIJAY GUPTA FOR PET VINOD KOTWAL FOR RES VINOD KOTWAL FOR PET
210	CONC 70/2016	DIR.GENERAL FISHERIES DEPTT.AND ANR. Vs FAHMIDA AKHTAR AND ORS.	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET Z S MALIK FOR RES
211	CSA 20/2017	BHAGAT RAM Vs MAMMU AND ORS.	RUPAK RATTA FOR PET
212	RFA 16/2019 CM(3408/2019) CM(3409/2019) CM(3411/2019)	STATE OF J AND K TH. EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PMGSY Vs DINA NATH	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET
213	CCP(S) 289/2019	BILAL AHMAD Vs SHALEEN KABRA PR.SECY.HOME DEPTT.AND ANR.	R KOUL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
214	CCP(S) 564/2019	SURESH KUMAR AND ORS. Vs B.V.R. SUBRAMANYAM CHIEF SECY. AND ORS.	DALIP KUMAR BANGOTRA FOR PET ASGI FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
	in CPSW 359/2016 IA(1/2018) CM(1716/2019[1/2019])	JAI PAUL AND ORS. Vs R.K.GOYAL,PR.SECY.HOME AND ORS.	MOHINDER KUMAR FOR PET RAMAN SHARMA DY AG FOR RES MOHINDER KUMAR FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

215 CCP(S) 167/2020
CM(2599/2020)

DEEPAK KUMAR
Vs ATAL DULLO FINANCIAL COMM
HEALTH AND MEDICAL EDUCATION
DEPTT AND ORS

RAHUL PANT FOR PET

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

REGULAR CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 6

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA

REGULAR

501	CSA 5/2005 IA(1/2016) IA(4/2005)	GIRDHARI LAL Vs SWARNA DEVI L/R AMAR NATH	S S LEHAR, SR ADV FOR PET S D SHARMA FOR RES DEEPIKA MAHAJAN FOR PET VINOD BAKSHI FOR PET R K S THAKUR FOR PET SANJEEV PADHA GA FOR PET ANIL SETHI FOR PET F A NATNOO FOR PET O P THAKUR FOR PET ANKUSH MANHAS FOR RES
502	CSA 24/2005 IA(24/2005) CM(7802/2019)	TARA WANTI AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.PWD AND ORS.	PRANAV KOHLI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
503	CFA 2/2007 IA(2/2007)	STATE OF J AND K AND ANR. Vs MOHD. RAMZAN BUTT	S C GUPTA FOR PET VINOD KOTWAL FOR RES
504	CFA 7/2008 in CFA 6/2008	HANS RAJ Vs U.O.I. AND ORS. GURBACHAN SINGH Vs U.O.I.AND ORS.	C M GUPTA FOR PET K K PANGOTRA FOR RES C M GUPTA FOR PET V K MAGOO FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
505	CFA 8/2008 IA(42/2008)	J AND K BANK LTD. Vs GARISH CHANDER AND ORS.	R K JAIN FOR PET SUDERSHAN SHARMA FOR RES

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

ADMISSION CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 7

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL

ADMISSION

101	WP(Crl) 46/2020 CrlM(1638/2020)	SAIF UL ISLAM Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH PRINCIPAL SECRETARY HOME DEPTT AND OTHERS.	AJAY GANDOTRA FOR PET
102	WP(Crl) 47/2020 CrlM(1639/2020)	NOOR UL AMIN Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH PRINCIPAL SECRETARY HOME DEPTT AND OTHERS.	AJAY GANDOTRA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
103	WP(Crl) 1/2021 CrlM(41/2021)	PARVIN AKHTER Vs THE UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH HOME DEPTT AND ORS	INTIKHAB H SHAH FOR PET ASEEM KUMAR SAWHNEY GAA FOR RES

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

AFTER NOTICE CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }

COURT NO. : 7

24/02/2021

[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL

AFTER NOTICE

201 HCP 39/2017	NOOR-UL-AMIN Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	AMJED KHAN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES S SETHI,SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES AMIT CHOPRA FOR RES
in CRMC 425/2016 IA(1/2016) HCP 40/2017	SHABIR AHMED AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS. MOHD.SALEEM Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	AMARPREET SINGH FOR PET S S NANDA SR AAG FOR RES AMJED KHAN FOR PET S S NANDA SR AAG FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
HCP 41/2017	SHABIR AHMED Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	AMJED KHAN FOR PET S S NANDA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
202 HCP 34/2018 Cr1M(345/2020) IA(1/2018)	NARESH KUMAR GUPTA Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. COMMISSIONER SECY. HOME DEPTT. AND ORS	ADITYA SHARMA FOR PET ASEEM KUMAR SAWHNEY GAA FOR RES FAIZ UI ARIF ,RAMESHWAR PADHA FOR PET VIVEK SHARMA FOR RES SUMIT NAYYAR FOR RES HARISH SHARMA FOR RES SUNIL KHAJURIA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
203 HCP 16/2019 CM(2904/2019[1/2019])	VINOD KUMAR Vs STATE TH. D.G.P. AND ORS.	P S PAWAR FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES JASBIR SINGH JASROTIA FOR RES
204 WP(Cr1) 1/2020	SHABBY ALAM Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH HOME DEPTT AND ORS	S C SHARMA FOR PET RITU SHARMA FOR PET AJAY GANDOTRA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
205 APAA 77/2003 IA(1/2004)	UNION OF INDIA Vs VED PARKASH SHARMA	ASGI FOR PET AJAY ABROL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
206 AA 6/2010	J AND K INDUSTRIES LTD. Vs M/S ENGINEERING PROJECTS INDIA LTD.	D R KHAJURIA FOR PET P N RAINA,SR ADV FOR RES
in AA 22/2009	JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDUSTRIES LTD. Vs M/S ENGINEERING PROJECTS INDIA LTD.	D C RAINA SR ADV FOR PET VEENU GUPTA FOR PET
207 AA 31/2010	BHARAT GANDHI AND ANR. Vs SWANTANTER BHARAT GANDHI AND ORS.	NIGAM BHARDWAJ FOR PET
208 OW104 19/2013	BUILDING OPERATION CONTROLLING AUTHORITY Vs SOM RAJ AND ANR.	S S NANDA FOR PET VEENU GUPTA FOR RES
209 OW104 102/2013 IA(109/2013)	KRISHAN SINGH Vs KULDIP THAKUR AND ORS.	O P THAKUR FOR PET DERAJ NANDA FOR RES
210 OW104 104/2013 IA(110/2013) IA(138/2013)	RAJINDER SINGH AND ORS. Vs GURCHARAN KOUR AND ORS.	SUDESH SHARMA FOR PET ANIL KHAJURIA FOR RES
211 OW104 136/2013 IA(149/2013)	BANK OF BARODA Vs BUSHAN LAL GUPTA AND ORS	PARVEEN KAPAHI FOR PET
212 OW104 140/2013 IA(153/2013)	PARKASH CHAND Vs KAMAADU AND ORS.	NIGAM BHARDWAJ FOR PET

213	AA 2/2014	ASCON CONTRACTORS PVT.LTD. Vs STATE OF J AND K AND ORS.	AJAY ABROL FOR RES NARINDER KUMAR ATTRI FOR PET ANANTA RAINA FOR PET
214	RESC 8/2014	JAGJIT SINGH AND ORS Vs APARNA ASHRAM, A SOCIETY REGD. TH. ITS ACTING PRESIDENT LAXMAN CHOUDHARY	A K SAWHNEY FOR PET ADDL A G FOR RES NISHA HANDOO FOR PET
215	OW104 106/2014 IA(130/2014) in OW104 120/2014 IA(146/2014)	S.M.V.D.S.B.KATRA Vs OM PARKASH MOHAN SINGH Vs SHRI MATA VAISHNO DEVI SHRINE BOARD	ROHIT KOHLI FOR PET GARIMA GUPTA FOR RES G S THAKUR FOR PET VISHAL BHARTI FOR RES
216	CONC 310/2014 IA(106/2014) in CFA 57/2014 IA(68/2014)	OM RAJ Vs GEETU AND ORS. OM RAJ Vs GEETU AND ORS.	H C JALMERIA FOR PET H C JALMERIA FOR PET
217	AA 7/2015	UOI.TH.GARRISON ENGINEER,NAGROTA Vs M/S K.K.ENTERPRISES	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET ANIL MAHAJAN FOR RES
218	AA 23/2015	SPECK SYSTEMS LTD. Vs THE GENERAL OFFICER COMMANDING IN CHIEF	MAHFOOZ NAZKI FOR PET Y E TAK FOR RES VIKAS RAZDAN FOR PET
219	OW104 38/2015 IA(46/2015)	MOHAN LAL Vs BIHARI LAL AND ORS.	ABHISHEK WAZIR FOR PET K S PURI FOR RES
220	OW104 58/2015 IA(65/2015)	JANAK RAJ Vs KULDEEP RAJ AND ORS.	SUNIL DUTT SHARMA FOR PET V R WAZIR,SR ADV FOR RES
221	OW104 67/2015 IA(1/2015)	VIJAY KUMAR Vs BRIJ MOHAN	AJAY K GANDOTRA FOR PET K C SHARMA FOR RES
222	OW104 108/2015 IA(1/2015)	SANJAY KUMAR Vs J AND K BANK AND ORS.	KOSHAL PARIHAR FOR PET ASHOK MISRA FOR RES
223	OW104 114/2015 IA(1/2015)	KAMLA SHARMA Vs KEDARNATH AND ORS.	ABHISHEK WAZIR FOR PET R P SHARMA FOR RES V R WAZIR,SR ADV FOR PET
224	OW104 123/2015 CM(8260/2020) IA(1/2016) IA(1/2015)	BANSI LAL Vs PARVEEN KUMAR AND ANR.	ANIL SETHI FOR PET RAMESH ARORA FOR RES FARZ IQBAL FOR RES
225	OW104 135/2015 IA(1/2015)	S.PRITAM SINGH Vs J AND K BANK PVT.LTD.AND ORS.	AJAY VAID FOR PET R K JAIN FOR RES
226	CONC 7/2016	STATE TH.EXCUTIVE ENGINEER,PHE.DODA Vs SAKINA BEGUM AND ANR.	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET SHEIKH ALTAF HUSSAIN FOR RES
227	OW104 73/2016 IA(3/2016) IA(1/2016)	HARBANS LAL Vs COLLECTOR LAND ACQUISITION AND ORS.	MUNISH SHARMA FOR PET RAGHU MEHTA FOR RES M L GUPTA FOR RES
228	OW104 74/2016 IA(1/2016)	SANJIV TREHAN Vs DEEPAK TREHAN AND ORS.	SUNIL DATT SHARMA FOR PET
229	OW104 91/2016 IA(1/2016)	MOHD.RAFIQ Vs KHUDA BAKSH	RUPAK RATTA FOR PET KHWAJA M R RASHID FOR RES
230	OW104 92/2016 IA(1/2016)	MOHD.RAFIQ Vs KHUDA BAKSH	RUPAK RATTA FOR PET KHWAJA M RASHID FOR RES
231	OW104 129/2016 IA(1/2016)	ABDUL QAYOOM SHEIKH Vs ABDUL HAMID SHEIKH AND ANR.	SHEIKH ALEEM FOR PET PIYUSH GUPTA FOR RES
232	AA 9/2017 IA(1/2017)	U.O.I.TH.CHIEF ENGINEER UDHAMPUR AND ANR Vs M/S MOHINDRA BROTHERS	ASGI FOR PET ANIL MAHAJAN FOR RES
233	AA 43/2017	CHIEF ENGINEER Vs M/S GVPR ENGINEERS LTD.	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR PET NIRMAL KOTWAL FOR PET YASHODHAN THAKUR FOR RES
234	CTA 49/2018 IA(1/2018)	VIJAY SINGH AND ANR. Vs ABDUL REHMAN DAR AND ORS.	R KOUL FOR PET M I SHERKHAN FOR PET

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

REGULAR CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 7

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL

REGULAR

501 AA	MST ANARA BEGUM	N P KOTWAL FOR PET
21/2003	Vs J AND K S.F.C. AND ORS.	I H BHAT FOR RES
IA(88/2003)		BHANU SINGH SLATHIA FOR RES
		ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
502 AA	ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.	BALDEV SINGH FOR PET
28/2003	Vs M/S TRAMBOO ENTERPISES PVT.	IRFAN NOOR FOR RES
	LTD.	
503 AA	U.O.I.TH.NORTHERN COMMAND	ASGI FOR PET
28/2007	Vs BHARAT FLOUR MILLS	VIPIN GANDOTRA FOR RES
504 WP(Cr1)	JAVAID IQBAL RESHI	I H BHAT FOR PET
68/2019	Vs STATE TH. HOME DEPTT. AND	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
	ORS.	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
505 WP(Cr1)	MOHD. DIN	I H BHAT FOR PET
69/2019	Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
		ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

ADMISSION CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 10

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA

ADMISSION

- | | | | |
|-----|---|--|--|
| 101 | Cr1M(1727/2020)
IN
CRM(M) 400/2020 | BACHAN LAL
Vs SHAM SINGH AND ORS | A K SAWHNEY FOR PET
A K SAWHNEY FOR RES
KARMAN S JOHAL FOR PET |
| 102 | CRM(M)
197/2020
Cr1M(672/2020)
Cr1M(673/2020)
STAYED ON
27.07.2020 | SHOWKAT ALI
Vs SUB DIVISIONAL POLICE
OFFICER AND ORS | ABHINAV SHARMA FOR PET |
| 103 | CRM(M)
401/2020
Cr1M(1513/2020)
Cr1M(1514/2020) | SIKANDER DEEP
Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K
TH CHIEF SECY AND ORS | RAMAN KUMAR FOR PET |
| 104 | CRM(M)
27/2021
Cr1M(114/2021) | JASMEET SINGH AND OTHERS
Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND
KASHMIR THROUGH HOME DEPARTMENT
AND ANOTHER | AMIT BHARDWAJ FOR PET |
| 105 | CRM(M)
30/2021
Cr1M(121/2021) | JOGINDER PAL AND OTHERS
Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND
KASHMIR TH SECRETARY DEPTT OF
HOME AFFAIRS AND OTHERS | ANKUR SHARMA FOR PET |

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

AFTER NOTICE CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }

COURT NO. : 10

24/02/2021

[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA

AFTER NOTICE

201	Cr1M(296/2020) IN CRMC 154/2017	GURPARKASH Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ANR.	K L SHARMA FOR PET AJAY VAID FOR RES
202	CRMC 328/2011 IA(361/2011)	AUGUST REMEDIES Vs STATE TH.DRUG INSOECTOR,UDHAMPUR AND ORS	SACHIN GUPTA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
203	CONCR 178/2013 IN CUSTODY in CRA 88/2013 IA(185/2013) BAILED OUT ON 14.11.2019	SOHAN LAL Vs STATE TH.SHO.P/S.TRIKUTA NAGAR SOHAN LAL Vs STATE TH.SHO.P/S.TRIKUTA NAGAR	AJAY VAID FOR PET AJAY VAID FOR PET
204	CRMC 62/2014 IA(74/2014)	RAFIA KOUSER AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.P/S.RAJOURI	P N BHAT FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
205	CRMC 115/2014 IA(135/2014) STAYED	ANMOL KOUL Vs STATE TH.SHO.P/S.RAJOURI AND ANR.	M K BHARDWAJ SR ADV FOR PET S S AHMED FOR RES ARTI BAHL FOR PET AJAY VAID FOR PET GAGAN KOHLI FOR PET BANU JASROTIA GA FOR RES
206	CRMC 210/2014 IA(239/2014) 0122	K.N.SINGH Vs MANJEET SINGH	RAHUL PANT FOR PET V BHUSHAN GUPTA FOR RES NITIN PARIHAR FOR PET
207	CRMC 305/2014 IA(358/2014) STAYED	ANJUM MANHAS AND ANR. Vs POLICE STATION DOMANA AND ORS.	V BHUSHAN GUPTA FOR PET M S MALIK FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
208	CRMC 336/2014 IA(390/2014)	MOHD.BASHIR AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	ANIL SETHI FOR PET KHALID KHATAK FOR RES VIKAS RAZDAN FOR PET
209	CRMC 20/2015 IA(21/2015)	ADITYA SAREEN AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.P/S.WOMEN CELL,JAMMU	D K KAHJURIA FOR PET
210	CRTA 28/2015 IA(1/2015)	SADIQ HANCHANMANI Vs NAZIR AHMED DAR AND ANR.	PRADEEP KUMAR FOR PET N DUBEY FOR RES
211	CRMC 195/2015 IA(1/2015)	ASHOK KUMAR Vs STATE TH.P/S.BILLAWAR	KARAM VIR BHUSHAN FOR PET AJAY SINGH KOTWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
212	CRMC 320/2015 IA(1/2015)	GANESH RAMANI Vs STATE TH.P/S TRIKUTA NAGAR AND ANR.	GURUPARTAP SINGH FOR PET VISHAL MAHAJAN FOR RES SUNIL SETHI, SR. ADV. FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
213	CRMC 535/2015 IA(1/2015)	JAGDISH RAJ Vs STATE TH.P/S.REASI	SANDEEP SINGH FOR PET RAKESH KHAJURIA FOR RES
214	CRMC 547/2015 IA(1/2015)	HARBANS LAL CHAJGOTRA AND ORS. Vs SABIA SAMBYAL AND ANR.	ROHIT KOHLI FOR PET SHAZIA AZAD FOR RES ABHISHEK WAZIR FOR PET V R WAZIR,SR ADV FOR PET QAYOOM CHOUDHARY FOR RES
215	CRMC 68/2016 IA(1/2016) IA(1/2017) in CRMC 165/2016 IA(1/2017) IA(1/2016)	SURAM SINGH Vs STATE TH.S.S.P.JAMMU AND ANR. PREM SINGH Vs STATE TH.S.S.P/JAMMU AND ANR.	J P GANDHI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES J P GANDHI FOR PET AJAY SINGH KOTWAL FOR RES

216	CRMC 77/2016 IA(1/2016)	KHALIDA BEGUM Vs STATE TH.S.S.P.POONCH AND ORS.	Z A MUGHAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
217	CRMC 132/2016 IA(1/2016)	SURAJ PRAKASH AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.SHO.P/S.NOESHERA AND ANR.	K S PURI FOR PET AJAY SHARMA FOR RES
218	CRMC 147/2016 IA(1/2016)	VIKAS SHARMA AND ORS. Vs STATE TH. S.S.P. JAMMU	JASBIR SINGH JASROTIA FOR PET S S JAMWAL FOR RES
219	CRMC 356/2016 IA(1/2018) IA(1/2016)	MOHD.SAGHEER Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ORS.	M I SHERKHAN FOR PET AJAY SHARMA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES S K MAGOTRA,G ADV FOR RES
220	CRMC 374/2016 IA(1/2016)	KAMLESH KUMARI AND ANR. Vs MANOHAR LAL	PAWAN KR KUNDAL FOR PET B L KALGOTRA FOR RES
221	CRMC 434/2016 IA(1/2016)	SUDESH KUMAR AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.HOME DEPTT.AND ANR.	SUMIT NAYYAR FOR PET J I BALWAN FOR RES K S JOHAL SR ADV FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
222	CRMC 482/2016 IA(1/2016)	SHAMIM AKHTAR AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.DIG.RAJOURI-POONCH AND ORS.	ABRAR AHMED KHAN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
223	CRMC 518/2016 IA(1/2016)	RATTAN LAL AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.DIR.GENERAL OF POLICE AND ORS.	PAWAN KR KUNDAL FOR PET ASHOK KUMAR BASOTRA FOR RES
224	CRMC 561/2016 IA(1/2016)	USHA SHARMA Vs TARA CHAND SAINI	S.S.AHMED FOR PET B R CHANDAN FOR RES
225	CRMC 84/2017 IA(1/2017)	VIJAY KUMAR AND ANR. Vs BISHNU DEVI	A R KHAN FOR PET BARI ABDULLAH FOR RES
226	CRMC 101/2017 IA(1/2017)	MOHD.ISHAQ AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.SHO.P/S.RAMBAN AND ANR.	MANPREET KOUR FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
227	CRMC 126/2017 IA(1/2017)	SHAGOOFA ALI SHOKET AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.INCHARGE WOMEN CELL RAJOURI	ZAHID SARFRAZ MALIK FOR PET SANJEEV PADHA FOR RES
228	CRMC 130/2017 IA(1/2017)	MENU DEVI Vs JAGDISH RAJ	RAJIV K SHARMA FOR PET
229	CRMC 165/2017 IA(1/2017)	DEVINDER SINGH AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.S.H.O.P/S KATHUA AND ANR.	SUDESH SHARMA FOR PET SNIGDHA SHEKHER BAKSHI FOR RES
230	CRMC 183/2017 IA(1/2017) IA(1/2018)	RANDHIR SINGH AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.S.H.O.P/S UDHAMPUR AND ANR.	ANKESH CHANDEL FOR PET ANIL KHAJURIA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
231	CRMC 379/2017 IA(1/2017)	MOHD.ZULF AND ORS. Vs NAHIMA NAZ	ZAHID SARFRAZ MALIK FOR PET
232	CRMC 775/2017 IA(1/2017)	PARMESH KUMARI ARORA AND ORS. Vs KRISHAN LAL	RAKESH SHARMA FOR PET PARDEEP GUPTA FOR RES
233	CRMC 322/2018 IA(1/2018) IA(2/2018)	M/S BEIGH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PVT.LTD. AND ANR. Vs M/S AMRITANSHU INFRASTRUCTURE	PARIMOKSH SETH FOR PET PRANAV KOHLI FOR RES NITIN PARIHAR FOR PET SUNIL SETHI,SR ADV FOR PET SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET LAVANYA SHARMA FOR PET
234	CRMC 337/2018 IA(1/2018)	YUDHVIR SINGH MANHAS Vs MUSHTAQ AHMED	ANKUSH MANHAS FOR PET
235	CRMC 393/2018 IA(1/2018)	SUMAN KUMAR Vs STATE TH.S.H.O.P/S JAMMU AND ORS.	ANIL SETHI FOR PET AMIT CHOPRA,G A FOR RES MEENAKSHI SALATHIA FOR RES BHANU SINGH SLATHIA FOR RES
236	CRMC 487/2018 IA(1/2018)	CHOUDHARY JALAJ NAGYAL AND ANR Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. S.H.O. P/S BUS STAND JAMMU	RAKESH SHARMA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
237	CRMC 615/2018 IA(1/2018) IA(2/2018)	PARVINDER KUMAR AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.S.S.P.JAMMU AND ANR.	PAWAN K KUNDAL FOR PET
238	CRMC 743/2018 IA(1/2018) Cr1M(1628/2020)	BUSHAN KUMAR AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.S.H.O.P/S BISHNAH AND ANR.	GAGAN OSWAL FOR PET PAWAN K KUNDAL FOR RES
239	APPCR 18/2019	MOHD.ASIF Vs STATE TH. COMMISSIONER-CUM- SECRETGARY, HOME DEPTT.	ANIL SETHI FOR PET

in

CRMC 152/2019[CRM(M) 152/2019]	MOHD.ASIF Vs STATE TH. COMMISSIONER-CUM-SECRETARY, HOME DEPTT.	ANIL SETHI FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
240 CRMC 103/2019 Cr1M(299/2019[1/2019])	MOHD AZAM Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. ITS PRINCIPAL SECY.(HOME)	SUYASH SINGH CHANDEL FOR PET
241 CRM(M) 249/2019 Cr1M(589/2019)	JASMIT SINGH Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. SENIOR SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE	VISHAL SHARMA FOR PET AYUSHMAN KOTWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES VISHAL SHARMA FOR RES AYUSHMAN KOTWAL FOR RES
242 CRM(M) 270/2019 Cr1M(642/2019)	MIRZA KHAN Vs RUBIA BEGUM	ASHEESH SINGH KOTWAL FOR PET A R KHAN FOR RES
243 CRM(M) 321/2019 Cr1M(760/2019)	SUNNY KUMAR TH. HIS FATHER ANCHAL SINGH Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. POLICE STATION	B L KALGOTRA FOR PET
244 CRM(M) 329/2019 Cr1M(793/2019) Cr1M(792/2019)	MADAN LAL UPPAL Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. STATION HOUSE OFFICER	VEENU GUPTA FOR PET
245 CRM(M) 348/2019 Cr1M(835/2019)	ZAHEER IQBAL Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. STATION HOUSE OFFICER	ZULKER NAIN SHEIKH FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES SARFRAZ ALI, ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES S S JAMWAL FOR RES
246 CRM(M) 392/2019 Cr1M(936/2019)	VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Vs PRATIBHA MAHAJAN	B S MANHAS FOR PET AMAR VIRAS MANHAS FOR PET
247 CRM(M) 420/2019 Cr1M(1001/2019)	RAFAQAT HUSSAIN AND ORS. Vs SAYIDHA KOUSER	SHEIKH NAJEEB FOR PET
248 CRM(M) 498/2019 Cr1M(1207/2019) Cr1M(1208/2019)	PRAHLAD BHAGAT Vs EXECUTIVE MAGISTRATE 1ST CLASS (TEHSILDAR)	ABHINAV SHARMA FOR PET
249 CRM(M) 538/2019 Cr1M(1280/2019)	RAJESH KUMAR SAINI AND ANR. Vs DILAWAR SINGH	KOSHAL PARIHAR FOR PET
250 CRM(M) 544/2019 Cr1M(1293/2019)	ABDUL MAJID Vs STATE OF J AND K TH. STATION HOUSE OFFICER	A R KHAN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
251 CRM(M) 621/2019 Cr1M(1443/2019) Cr1M(1442/2019)	HEENA AKHTER Vs STATE TH. COMMISSIONER SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT HOME DEPARTMENT AND ORS.	VIVEK SHARMA FOR PET MR. RAVINDER GUPTA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
252 CRM(M) 625/2019 Cr1M(1454/2019)	MALKEET SINGH Vs STATE TH. HOME DEPTT. AND ORS.	NASIR MIRZA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES SYED WAJAHAT ALI FOR RES
253 CRM(M) 703/2019 Cr1M(1666/2019)	SANDEEP SINGH Vs U.T. OF J AND K TH. S.H.O.	DEEKSHA HANDOO FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES JAHANZAIB AHMAD HAMAL FOR PET J A HAMAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
in Bail App 234/2019	SANDEEP SINGH Vs U.T. OF J AND K TH. S.H.O.	DEEKSHA HANDOO FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
254 CRM(M) 11/2020 Cr1M(22/2020)	TEJINDER KUMAR AND OTHERS. Vs KAVITA KUMARI	S C SUBASH FOR PET
255 CRM(M) 78/2020 Cr1M(185/2020) STAYED ON 14.02.2020	MOHD IRFAN SHEIKH AND OTHERS. Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH S H O POLICE STATION WOMEN AT DODA AND ANOTHER.	M A BHAT FOR PET
256 CRM(M) 124/2020 Cr1M(304/2020) STAYED ON 06.03.2020	SANJAY GUPTA AND ANR Vs PREM KUMAR	ATUL RAINA FOR PET
257 CRM(M) 125/2020 Cr1M(307/2020)	VIJAY KUMAR AND ORS Vs UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH SHO POLICE STATION BATOTE AND ANR	A S RAJU FOR PET JAMRODH SINGH GA FOR RES
258 CRM(M) 129/2020 Cr1M(319/2020) STAYED ON 10.03.2020	SIMPLEX AGRI INFRA SERVICES PVT LTD Vs IMRAN GONI AND ANR	RAHUL BHARTI FOR PET
259 CRM(M) 142/2020 Cr1M(360/2020) STAYED ON 10.08.2020	ALI RAZA AND ANOTHER. Vs UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR TH S S P POLICE STATION ANTI CORRUPTION BUREAU.	WAHEED CHOUDHARY FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

260 CRM(M) 151/2020
CrlM(416/2020)

MOHD DIN AND ORS
Vs THE UNION TERRITORY OF J AND
K TH SHO BARI BRAHMANA AND ANR

MOHINDER SINGH FOR PET
S M CHOWDHARY FOR RES

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

REGULAR CAUSELIST

{ THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE / IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 10

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA

REGULAR

501	CRMC 128/2012 IA(145/2012) IA(124/2014)	BHOLA RAM SINGH AND ORS. Vs STATE TH.D.G.P.JAMMU AND ORS.	SUNIL SETHI SR ADV FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES MOHSIN BHAT FOR PET ANKESH CHANDEL FOR PET PARIMOKSH SETH FOR PET ASHEESH SINGH KOTWAL FOR PET K K PATHAN FOR RES ASGI FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES
502	CRMC 51/2013	MOHD.AYOUB AND ANR. Vs STATE TH.SHO.POLICE STATION,BANI,KATHUA	B B KOTWAL FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES MEHMOOD AHMED RIZVI FOR RES
503	CRMC 155/2013 IA(186/2013) STAYED/RECORD SUMMONED in CRMC 186/2013 IA(229/2013)	ABDUL REHMAN Vs STATE TH.VIGILANCE ORGANISATION,JAMMU	MONISH CHOPRA FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES M I SHERKHAN FOR PET BHANU SINGH SLATHIA FOR RES
	CRMC 1/2014 IA(1/2014) CRMC 3/2014 IA(3/2014)	ABDUL RAZAK Vs STATE TH.VIGILANCE DEPTT. SADAR DIN Vs STATE TH.S.S.P.VIGILANCE DEPTT.	ABDUL HAFEEZ FOR PET Z S WATALI DY AG FOR RES APARAJITA JAMWAL FOR PET MANIK KHAJURIA FOR PET NITYAN DUTTA FOR RES ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES M I SHERKHAN FOR PET
	CRMC 4/2014 IA(4/2014) CRMC 5/2014 IA(5/2014) CRMC 6/2014 IA(6/2014) CRMC 7/2014 IA(7/2014)	MOHD.AZAM Vs STATE TH.VIGILANCE DEPTT. MOHD.RAZAK Vs STATE TH.VIGILANCE DEPTT. MOHD.ASLAM Vs STATE TH.VIGILANCE DEPTT. GULAM ABAS Vs STATE TH.VIGILANCE DEPTT.	M I SHERKHAN FOR PET M I SHERKHAN FOR PET M I SHERKHAN FOR PET M I SHERKHAN FOR PET M I SHERKHAN FOR PET N D QAZI FOR RES
504	CRMC 192/2013 IA(235/2013) CIRCULAR-1 DT.13.05.2014	TULSI RAM Vs CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION,JAMMU	VEENU GUPTA FOR PET MONIKA KOHLI FOR RES

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

ADMISSION CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 11

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI

ADMISSION

101 Mac App 113/2020 in Cr.Obj 1/2021	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD Vs RAFAQAT HUSSAIN AND ORS RAFAQAT HUSSAIN Vs NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD GANDHI NAGAR JAMMU AND OTHERS	AMRIT SARIN FOR PET RAGHU MEHTA FOR RES RAGHU MEHTA FOR PET
102 Ref (C) 1/2021	SWARAN SALARIA Vs HARBANS SINGH NARANIA	NEMO FOR PET

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

AFTER NOTICE CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }

COURT NO. : 11

24/02/2021

[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI

AFTER NOTICE

201	MA 172/2009 IA(254/2009)	AMKALLA AND ANR. Vs HEM RAJ	SHEIKH ALTAF HUSSAIN FOR PET ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES DINESH SINGH CHAUHAN FOR PET NARINDER KR ATRI FOR RES RAJIV GORKA FOR RES S KOUR,SR ADV FOR RES VANDANA SHARMA FOR RES
202	MA 511/2010 IA(845/2010)	ORIENTIAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs PARDEEP KUMAR AND ORS.	DINESH SINGH CHAUHAN FOR PET NARINDER KR ATRI FOR RES RAVINDER SHARMA FOR PET JASBIR SINGH JASROTIA FOR RES RAHIL RAJA FOR PET RAJESH KUMAR FOR PET MRS.ARUNA THAKUR FOR RES MR.R.K.BHATIA FOR RES
	in MA 509/2010	ORIENTIAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs SAKINDER SINGH AND ORS.	DINESH SINGH CHAUHAN FOR PET NARINDER KR ATRI FOR RES RAVINDER SHARMA FOR PET JASBIR SINGH JASROTIA FOR RES RAHIL RAJA FOR PET RAJESH KUMAR FOR PET MRS.ARUNA THAKUR FOR RES MR.R.K.BHATIA FOR RES
203	MA 542/2010 IA(776/2010)	SUDESH KUMARI AND ORS. Vs GENERAL MAMAGER,PUNJAB ROADWAYS AND ANR.	RAHIL RAJA FOR PET RAJESH KUMAR FOR PET MRS.ARUNA THAKUR FOR RES MR.R.K.BHATIA FOR RES
204	CONC 255/2013	NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs JAVID AHMAD MALIK AND ORS.	RAJESH KUMAR FOR PET
	in MA 9900007/2013 IA(99001/2013[D- 881/2013])	NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs JAVID AHMED NAIK AND ORS.	RAJESH KUMAR FOR PET
205	MA 549/2014 IA(1/2017)	NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs SURAJ SINGH AND ORS.	BALDEV SINGH FOR PET BARI ABDULLAH MALIK FOR RES
206	CONC 197/2015	BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs SHAISTA BEGUM AND ORS.	VISHNU GUPTA FOR PET
207	MA 200/2015 CM(719/2020) IA(1/2015)	NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs KHANA BEGUM AND ORS.	JUGAL KISHORE GUPTA FOR PET SHAISTA HAKIM FOR PET N D QAZI FOR RES
208	CONC 252/2015	NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs MUZAFFAR AHMAD AND ORS.	BALDEV SINGH FOR PET B S BALI FOR RES MONIKA THAKUR FOR RES VIKRAM SHARMA FOR RES VISHAL SHARMA FOR PET R P SHARMA FOR RES SACHIN SHARMA FOR PET
209	CR 14/2016 IA(1/2016) CM(3773/2020)	ANIL MAHAJAN Vs AVTAR SINGH AND ORS.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET R K JAIN FOR RES
210	CONC 14/2016	SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY AND ANR. Vs JANKI BHAI AND ORS.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET R K JAIN FOR RES S D SHAAZ FOR RES
	in CONC 15/2016	SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY AND ANR. Vs JANKI BHAI AND ORS.	RAHUL PANT FOR PET R K JAIN FOR RES S D SHAAZ FOR RES
211	CONC 61/2016	DARSHAN LAL Vs ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.AND ANR.	A S AZAD FOR PET AMRIT SARIN FOR RES
212	CR 22/2017 IA(1/2017) [NIC]	NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs SUCHET KUMAR	BALDEV SINGH FOR PET JOGINDER KUMAR FOR RES RAHUL PANT FOR PET ANKUSH MANHAS FOR RES
213	CR 27/2017 IA(1/2017)	RANDHIR SINGH Vs RAJINDER SINGH	ANIL SETHI FOR PET R S JAMWAL FOR RES
214	MA 80/2017 IA(1/2017) [NIC]	NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Vs GURCHARAN SINGH AND ANR.	BALDEV SINGH FOR PET MR.AMIT GUPTA FOR RES AMIT GUPTA FOR RES
215	CCROS 5/2018	THE NEW INDIA ASS.CO.LTD. Vs PARDEEP KUMAR AND ORS.	A S AZAD FOR PET

in
MA 219/2017 NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO.LTD.
IA(1/2017) Vs PARDEEP KUMAR AND ORS. RUPINDER SINGH FOR PET
A S AZAD FOR RES
K K ABROL FOR RES

216 MA 207/2018 DARSHAN KUMAR AND ANR.
CM(7295/2019) Vs BABJOT SINGH C S GUPTA FOR PET
IA(1/2018) KANAV DEEP SINGH PURI FOR
RES

in
MA 209/2018 DARSHAN KUMAR AND ANR.
IA(1/2018) Vs JASBIR SINGH AND ANR,
CM(2683/2019[1/2019]) C S GUPTA FOR PET
K S PURI FOR RES
KANAV DEEP SINGH PURI FOR
RES

217 MA 210/2018 ZAFFAR AHMAD TRUMBOO
CM(1864/2019[2/2019]) Vs HDFC ERGO GEN.INS.CO.LTD.AND
CM(1720/2019[1/2019]) ORS. C M KOUL FOR PET
BALDEV SINGH FOR RES
TEJA SINGH FOR PET
VASHARAN THAKUR FOR RES
ARJUN MENGI FOR RES

218 MA 1/2019 NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
CM(449/2019[1/2019]) Vs SANTOSH DEVI
[NIC] RAJESH KUMAR FOR PET
V BHUSHAN GUPTA,ADV FOR RES

219 FAO(WC) 40/2019 SENIOR DIVISIONAL MANAGER,
CM(8896/2019) ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
CM(8895/2019) Vs NEELAM KUMARI AND ORS. SUNEEL MALHOTRA FOR PET

220 Mac App 109/2019 NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.
CM(412/2020) Vs SHAHNAZ AKHTER JUGAL KISHORE GUPTA FOR PET
CM(6580/2019) RAHIL RAJA FOR RES
CM(7918/2020) RAHIL RAJA FOR RES

221 OWP 286/2019 SURINDER SINGH
CM(1479/2019[1/2019]) Vs STATE TH.IRRIGATION AND
FLOOD CONTROL DEPTT.AND ORS. RAKESH CHARGOTRA FOR PET
ADVOCATE GENERAL FOR RES

222 FAO(WC) 3/2020 UNION OF INDIA TH SECRETARY
CM(1433/2020) MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS NEW
CM(1434/2020) DELHI.
Vs MOHD HANIF ASGI FOR PET

223 FAO(WC) 4/2020 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD
CM(1628/2020) [UIA] Vs GURJEET LAL AND ORS VISHNU GUPTA FOR PET

224 CR 5/2020 GURU DUTT
CM(194/2020) Vs RAJ KUMAR AND ANR O P THAKUR FOR PET

225 CR 6/2020 MUJEEB UR REHMAN
CM(195/2020) Vs CHAIN SINGH A S RAJU FOR PET

226 FAO(WC) 14/2020 RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO
CM(4732/2020) LTD
Vs RAMESH KUMAR AND ORS VISHNU GUPTA FOR PET
SUSHMA SHARMA FOR RES

227 CR 23/2020 MEHVISH CHOUDHARY
CM(1012/2020) Vs J AND K BANK TH ITS CHAIRMAN
AND ANOTHER. A K SAWHNEY FOR PET

228 CR 70/2020 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
CM(5584/2020) Vs GIRDHARI LAL DOGRA ANIL SETHI FOR PET

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU.

REGULAR CAUSELIST

{THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/IN PERSON }
COURT NO. : 11

24/02/2021
[Wednesday]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI

REGULAR

501 MA 31/2005 IA(32/2005) IA(119/2005)	PUSHPA DEVI AND ORS Vs PREM LATA AND ORS	O P THAKUR FOR PET RAHUL PANT FOR RES R K S THAKUR FOR PET RANI KIYALA FOR RES
502 MA 96/2005	NIRMALA DEVI Vs HANS RAJ AND ANR.	PIYUSH GUPTA FOR PET SHEIKH ALTAF HUSSAIN FOR RES
503 MA 157/2005 IA(207/2005)	U.O.I. Vs THORU RAM AND ORS.	RAJINDER S JAMWAL FOR PET S S JAMWAL FOR RES A H QAZI FOR RES
504 MA 176/2005 IA(247/2005) [NIC]	NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. Vs MOHD ALAM AND ORS.	BALDEV SINGH FOR PET A A KHAN FOR RES VIPAN GANDOTRA FOR PET
505 MA 182/2005 IA(360/2008) IA(337/2005) IA(253/2000)	U.O.I. AND ORS. Vs SHEKHAR SHARMA AND ORS	AJAY SHARMA FOR PET ANSHUJA SHARMA FOR RES
